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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 DONADELLO VIVIANA 1 90,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 LAMAJ LETA 2 70,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 BIANCUCCI ISABELLA 3 47,43 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 RUBINO ANNA RITA 4 47,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 NAZZICONI CINZIA 5 43,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MARZIALI DANIELA 6 40,15 S APIC839002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 MERCURI MARIA-GIULIA 7 35,02 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P VELARDI MARIA TERESA 8 33,36 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X CRUCIANI DANIELA 9 33,15 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D SCOTTO DI LIQUORI SERGIO 10 32 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X FAGIANI MARIA GRAZIA 11 32 S APIC81300T 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 LONGOBARDI ROSARIO 12 31,50 S APIC82600X 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X ILARI MONIA 13 31,30 N APIC82600X 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 ALESSI MADDALENA 14 30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L VANGJELI RAJMONDA 15 29,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 FABIANI GIULIA 16 29,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C DI PALMA LUCIA 17 28,55 S APIC839002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 TOSTI GLORIA 18 28,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A VRZALOVA PETRA 19 28,20 N APIC83600E 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A INGLESE MARIO 20 28,05 S APIC81000A 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L HAUCK BETTINA 21 28,05 N APIS01600D 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 PIZZARULLO SILVIA 22 27,95 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 ROMAGNOLI JESSICA 23 27,83 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X PAGLIUCA CHIARA 24 27,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 ANTOGNOZZI ILARIA 25 27,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X PERUGINI CRISTIANA 26 27,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 LIBERATI MICHELA 27 27,47 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G VITTORI MOIRA 28 27,45 S APIS01400T 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E BERTOLAZZI MONICA 29 26,80 S APIC824008 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 DEVIDÈ ALESSANDRA 30 26,80 S APIC824008 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 FABIANI FRANCESCA 31 26,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 MANCINELLI MICHELA 32 26,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 VAGNONI LORENA 33 26,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q VEROLI VALENTINA 34 26,35 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 VESPRINI ANDREA 35 26,30 S APTF010002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A IZZO SALVATORE 36 26,20 S APIC83700A 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B RAUSO FABIO 37 26,18 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R GRILLI FIORELLA 38 26,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G DEL MEDICO PAOLA 39 25,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 BONIFAZI PIERGIORGIO 40 25,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 CARPANI CHIARA 41 25,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 PALLOTTA TONINO 42 25,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 USAI BARBARA 43 25,75 S APIC82300C 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q MASSARONI PAOLA 44 25,75 S APTF010002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 MENCHINI MONICA 45 25,52 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 VALENTINI RAFFAELLA 46 25,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C MARZIALI FABIO 47 25,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 PULCINI MANUELA 48 25,33 S APIS00900A 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 SCRIBONI STEFANIA 49 25,30 S APIC840006 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 BRACALENTE MONICA 50 25,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L POLINI GIADA 51 25,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G ISIDORI GESSICA 52 25 S APIC840006 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D SABBATINI ROBERTA 53 25 S APIS01400T 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B PALLOTTI SARA 54 25 S APIC82300C 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 ROSSI ROSSANO 55 24,98 S APRI02000Q 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 PALOMBI ROBERTA 56 24,95 S APIC825004 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G BERDUCCI MOIRA 57 24,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E TOTONI GIAN LUCA 58 24,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D CIRIACO CLAUDIA 59 24,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G ROSSI ALESSIA 60 24,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A BONANNI GIAN MARIA 61 24,60 S APPS030005 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A BONIFAZI SAMUELE 62 24,58 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P GIACOMOZZI MARTA 63 24,45 S APPS02000E 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C MORETTI CHIARA 64 24,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P PAOLINI SAMANTHA 65 24,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 BIONDI JACOPO 66 24 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q DE FILIPPIS FABIO 67 24 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L ESPOSITO PATRIZIA 68 23,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 PESCHI MATTEO 69 23,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B PROPERZI DANIELA 70 23,50 S APIC841002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L TOCCHETTI LAURA 71 23,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q TROBBIANI SABINA 72 23,47 N APPS030005 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 PEZZOLA ROBERTA 73 23,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 D'ALESSANDRO MICOL 74 23,40 S APIC81000A 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 PANICCIA' GIACOMO 75 23,37 S APTF010002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G QUATTRINI STELLINA 76 23,30 N APIC81000A 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L TEMPERINI ELISA 77 23,25 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P BATTISTELLI ISIDE 78 23,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 FORESI MASSIMILIANO 79 23,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 SMERILLI AURORA 80 23,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 PACIONI PIERPAOLO 81 23,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A PIRI ENZO 82 23 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 CANIGLIA VALENTINA 83 22,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D FEDE PASQUALE 84 22,80 S APIC83400V 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 DORONI DIANA 85 22,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 PALLOTTI SARAH 86 22,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 STROVEGLI LORENZO 87 22,65 S APIS00200G 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 MARSILI STEFANO 88 22,58 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G ATTANASIO SABRINA 89 22,45 S S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 RAZZETTI CLEMENTINA 90 22,45 S APIC80600P 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X BATTILA' SARA 91 22,42 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 MELONI ELISA 92 22,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T GASPARI SILVIA 93 22,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A SANTANDREA ILARIA 94 22,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 GENTILE LUANA 95 22,25 S APIC81000A 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 CORBELLI MARIA GRAZIA 96 22,22 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q BARTOLOMEI ROSELLA 97 22,17 N APIC81000A 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C SALVATELLI SARA 98 22,10 S APIC841002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D ACHILLI EMANUELA 99 22 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 PACAZOCCHI GLORIA 100 22 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A MARCHIONNI MASSIMILIANO 101 21,97 S APIS01400T 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 PACI ANTONELLA MARIA 102 21,90 S APIC841002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 TREMAROLI BARBARA 103 21,80 S APIC80600P 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A MERLINI STEFANIA 104 21,80 N APIC83400V 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V CIOCI ALESSANDRO 105 21,75 S APIS00700P 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 GENTILI DONATO 106 21,70 S APIC83700A 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G VALLESI MARIELLA 107 21,67 S APIC82300C 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC809006 LAURENZI CINZIA 108 21,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A ALFIERI FIORE 109 21,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C PICARDI ADRIANA 110 21,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q TROBBIANI MARIA CRISTINA 111 21,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 PALLOTTINI ROSITA 112 21,20 S APPS030005 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 SCIAMANNA CHIARA 113 21,15 N APIS004007 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 BONFIGLI PAOLA 114 21 S APIS00200G 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B TROCCHIANESI MAIDE 115 21 S APIS018005 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 TIMI MICHELA 116 20,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 PIERGENTILI RAFFAELE 117 20,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X D'ALESSANDRO CHRISTIAN 118 20,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 RICCI LUCA 119 20,80 S APIC841002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 MONSIGNORI GIANLUCA 120 20,70 S APIS018005 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 MARCATILI LAURA 121 20,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 NITTI CATERINA 122 20,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 FAGIANI ELEONORA 123 20,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 CLEMENTI ENZO 124 20,55 S APIC81000A 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G IACHINI GIOIA 125 20,54 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 TRENTA BRIZIO 126 20,53 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C FERRONI VALENTINA 127 20,45 S APIC82200L 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q RIPANI SILVIA 128 20,45 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G EVANGELISTA SARAH 129 20,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C LA TORRE SERENA 130 20,35 N APIS018005 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G BIBBO' GIUSEPPE 131 20,13 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G FRANCESCHELLI DAVIDE 132 20,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E FEDERICO LUCA 133 20,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 SARTORI CLAUDIA 134 20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 VITI GIOELE 135 20 S APIC825004 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 LUCIOLI LUCIA 136 20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B GABRIELLI SARA 137 19,95 N APIC83500P 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 ANTI ANNA MARIA 138 19,92 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A CIONFRINI ELISA 139 19,90 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L BORRACCI MARTINA 140 19,80 S APIC840006 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G BAVASTRELLI LORENZA 141 19,75 S APIC83400V 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T SESTINI PAMELA 142 19,65 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 ANZALONE ANTONELLA 143 19,64 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G PAZZI MARTINA 144 19,60 N APIC82600X 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P VIRGILI MARCO 145 19,58 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 CALVANESE ANNA 146 19,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A DE FALCO NATASCIA 147 19,50 S APTF010002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 STORTONI FEDERICA 148 19,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 VAGNETTI VIVIANA 149 19,45 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 PAZZI ELISABETTA 150 19,40 S APIS018005 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G MARCHIONNI FRANCESCO 151 19,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 GAGLIARDI MARINA 152 19,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A AMBROGI AURORA 153 19 S APIC81000A 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 CUPELLI ERICA 154 18,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X ANDREANI LUCA 155 18,84 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 DEL GATTO LAURA 156 18,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X PENNESI TOMMASO 157 18,75 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 ROSSI TANIA 158 18,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X SCREPANTI LAURA 159 18,55 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V PIUNTI ALESSANDRA 160 18,52 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 BASILE IGNAZIO 161 18,51 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X SANTARELLI ELSA 162 18,45 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C BERTINI PAMELA 163 18,43 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 SALVATELLI CRISTINA 164 18,42 S APIC840006 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B GUERRIERI GUIDO 165 18,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 MORETTO VIVIANA 166 18,30 N APIC83600E 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 CROSTA EMANUELA 167 18,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C MANDOLESI SAMUELE 168 18,23 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 MUZIANI BARBARA 169 18,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L TRASARTI BEATRICE 170 18,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A RODILOSSI ROBERTO 171 18,08 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P GALLO LUIGI 172 18 S APIC838006 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 COCHETTI CARLO 173 18 S APIC82600X 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 VERDECCHIA EMANUELE 174 18 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 MARILUNGO ILARIA 175 18 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MARANESI MARTINA 176 17,95 S APIC824008 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 RASTELLI ENRICO 177 17,93 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 MARINI ALICE 178 17,93 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G GIORNO LUANA 179 17,92 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E PETRINI MICHELA 180 17,87 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 SALIERNO LAURA 181 17,85 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 GIACOMONI GLORIA 182 17,80 N APIC825004 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q ULIASSI ROSITA 183 17,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 ULIVUCCI MICHELA 184 17,71 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E GABRIELLI PAOLA 185 17,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MARCHETTI LUIGINO 186 17,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A BERTUCCIOLI FABIO 187 17,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C SANTARELLI LORETTA 188 17,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T TILLI MICHELA 189 17,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V BUCCINA' DOMENICO 190 17,59 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 CANISTRO LARA 191 17,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P RAPILLO ALESSANDRA 192 17,50 S APIC83700A 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 PRINCIPI ALESSANDRA 193 17,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G PALOMBI BARBARA 194 17,30 S APIC83700A 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B CRUCIANI EMANUELA 195 17,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G ISIDORI MICHELA 196 17,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B PAOLETTI TEODORI EMANUELE 197 17,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C SGATTONI LORELLA 198 17,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X FERRANTI GLORIA 199 17,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 PIERDOMINICI MARTINA 200 17,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B COSTANTINO MASSIMO 201 17,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C FERNANDEZ TATIANA LIS 202 17,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 CONTI EMANUELA 203 17,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C CASTRONA' FEDERICA 204 17,05 S APIC839002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 AMABILI DENISE 205 16,97 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A SANTANDREA ILENIA 206 16,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P BARTOLOMEI MARIA PIA 207 16,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X LEVANTESI NICOLA 208 16,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 CAUCCI FEDERICA 209 16,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L CROSTA ALICE 210 16,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 DIMASI DANIELA 211 16,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 MORI ROBERTA 212 16,63 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 CESARIO GIUSEPPINA 213 16,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 SIMONI CATIA 214 16,58 S APIC824008 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 SERAFINI DANIELA 215 16,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A CAPPARELLI DEBORA 216 16,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 SAUDELLI LORENZO 217 16,50 S APIC840006 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 IACONE LOREDANA 218 16,50 N APIS00800E 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 MASSIMILIANI RUDI 219 16,48 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 ISOPI STEFANIA 220 16,47 S APIC82300C 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B TORQUATI CHIARA 221 16,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E PETRINI SARA 222 16,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 PENNINO VINCENZO 223 16,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C VIRGILI SARA 224 16,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D CARBONI MASSIMO 225 16,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 BRAMBILLA CECILIA 226 16,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 PERETTI EVELIN 227 16,27 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MELLINI JESSICA 228 16,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B SUFFERINI GIACOMO 229 16,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q RICONI JACOPO 230 16,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B BURI VINCENZO 231 16,13 S APIC832007 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E ATTANASIO TONINA 232 16,12 S APIC83700A 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L POLINI SIMONE 233 16,10 S APIC82200L 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C FUNARI LUISA 234 16,05 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 PAGLIARI ISABELLA 235 16 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 SENZACQUA SILVANA 236 16 N APIC825004 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 CARDINALI CHRISTIAN 237 15,99 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 MILOZZI LAURA 238 15,99 N APRI02000Q 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 MALAVOLTA MARICA 239 15,92 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E PANICHI OLIVER 240 15,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C CIARROCCHI TAMARA 241 15,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 VITA FRANCESCA 242 15,77 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P PULCINI ANNA 243 15,77 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 IOMMI SERENA 244 15,75 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A CARNEVALE PIETRO 245 15,63 S APIC841002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 SCIAMANNA CAROLINA 246 15,58 S APIC825004 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 CATINI CARLO 247 15,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B MINNUCCI BENEDETTA 248 15,52 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q CATALINI STEFANO 249 15,50 S APIC81000A 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 D'ABBONDANZA GABRIELLA 250 15,50 S APTF010002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A TOSI RAFFAELLA 251 15,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C BOCCOLINI SILVIA 252 15,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E BASTARELLI CLAUDIO 253 15,47 S APIC83700A 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 CODONI VALENTINA 254 15,45 S APIC841002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L BASILE LUCIA 255 15,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 PANICONI ALICE 256 15,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 DE ANGELIS SIMONA 257 15,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X CONCETTONI ELISA 258 15,35 S APIC824008 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P BOTTIGLIERI MARILEA 259 15,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 ZENGARINI SARA 260 15,35 N S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 CECCHI ROBERTO 261 15,32 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 SPALETRA PAOLA 262 15,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A PATRIARCA SILVIA 263 15,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A TEMPERINI LETIZIA 264 15,30 S APIC83600E 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V RUGGIERI SERENA 265 15,30 N APIS00300B 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 TIRABASSO SIMONETTA 266 15,27 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A SANSOLINI MARCO 267 15,27 S APIC839002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T CURTI PIERNICOLINA 268 15,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B LUZI TANIA 269 15,22 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 POSTACCHINI MASSIMILIANO 270 15,17 S APTF010002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D CAMPONI TIZIANA 271 15,17 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P UBALDI TAMARA 272 15,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 DONATI CHIARA 273 15,15 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 CASILIO MARGHERITA 274 15,05 S APIS00700P 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 BIANCHINI SIMONA 275 15,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 SANTORI FRANCESCO 276 15,05 S APIC840006 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A SORMONTO AGOSTINO 277 15,05 S APIC83600E 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D BRIGO RACHELE 278 15,05 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G D'AMBROGIO ELISA 279 15,01 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B OFELIO GAETANO 280 15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B EVANGELISTA LUCIANO 281 15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 NUNZI RENATA 282 14,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B TOVENA SEBASTIANO 283 14,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 BARBIZZI SILVIA 284 14,95 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L TRABALZA ALESSANDRA 285 14,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 ZAGO ALBERTO 286 14,90 S APIC840006 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 CANNELLI ANDREA 287 14,87 S APPS02000E 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B LEONI GIULIA 288 14,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 TIBURZI FEDERICA 289 14,82 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q GIMONDO PAOLO 290 14,80 S APRI02000Q 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P CAROSI MICHAEL 291 14,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T SAGRIPANTI LOREDANA 292 14,80 S APIC83600E 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 FILIPPOLI GIORGIO 293 14,80 S S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A SPEZIALI ILARIA 294 14,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 FAGIANI STEFANO 295 14,79 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G FORESI FEDERICA 296 14,75 S APIC824008 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 PAOLINI GIOVANNA 297 14,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 CASAROLA DANIELE 298 14,75 S APIC82600X 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 CASO VITTORIO 299 14,70 S APIC82900B 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 CESETTI ALESSIA 300 14,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D PALANCA DAVIDE 301 14,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G BORA PAOLA 302 14,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 LODDO MARZIA 303 14,65 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D MARTELLI CHIARA 304 14,64 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 SASSO STEFANIA 305 14,63 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 ANDREUCCI STEFANO 306 14,60 S APIC840006 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A PISTOLESI NOEMI 307 14,58 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 LATTANZI CHIARA 308 14,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T PETRUCCI VINCENZO 309 14,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 PIGNOTTI DENISE 310 14,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 STAGNARI MIRCO 311 14,52 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C POGGIARONI RACHELE 312 14,50 S APIC840006 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A ZARLETTI ILARIA 313 14,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 LOMBARDI VINCENZO 314 14,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 GRABIOLI GIULIO 315 14,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P MALVUCCI MONIA 316 14,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L MURRI SERENA 317 14,45 S APIC82200L 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A VALLORANI ERNESTO 318 14,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G GRANATELLI FRANCESCA 319 14,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B PAZZI LORENZO 320 14,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 LUCIANI EMIDIA 321 14,45 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L SANTINI ROBERTO 322 14,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L ESPOSITO ANNA LISA 323 14,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 DE MARTINO EDVIGE 324 14,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 PIERDOMINICI MARCO 325 14,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 MARINACCI COSTANTINA 326 14,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C PIGNANI FRANCESCA 327 14,27 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A POMPA GIOVANNA 328 14,25 S APIC841002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q TONICI EMANUELA 329 14,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 COTINI CINZIA 330 14,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 BERDINI MARZIA 331 14,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 RIPA PAOLO 332 14,19 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q ROCCHI EMANUELA 333 14,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E D'ADDIO GENOVEFFA 334 14,17 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 TIDEI LUCA 335 14,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q LAMPONI ROBERTO 336 14,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X MANCINELLI MONIA 337 14,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C VALERIANI MONICA 338 14,07 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 LEPRI CLAUDIA 339 14,05 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 NOLE' DONATELLA 340 14,05 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B SCARTOZZI DANIELE 341 14 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 IONNI CRISTINA 342 14 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 LUCATTELLI LEONARDO 343 14 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 SCIARRONI ILENIA 344 14 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B EVANDRI MARTINA 345 14 N APIS018005 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G CAPRIOTTI MARGHERITA 346 14 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X EUSEBI LUCIA 347 13,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E FERRAIOLI NADIA 348 13,90 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 VIRGILI MARIARITA 349 13,90 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 CUBELLI ALESSANDRA 350 13,88 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G CIFOLA SARA 351 13,87 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 BERNARDINI DAVIDE 352 13,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B PIERDOMINICI LAURA 353 13,85 S APTD07000B 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G CERENZIA MANUEL 354 13,85 S APIC841002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 BRACALENTE MARTINA 355 13,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 PALLONI MARIALAURA 356 13,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B SBAFFONI ANDREA 357 13,80 S APIS018005 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X LUPETTI TIZIANA 358 13,80 N APIC82600X 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 MOLITIERNO BARBARA 359 13,77 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 FALCIONI LUCIA 360 13,77 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MALASPINA ELEONORA 361 13,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A MAZZEO ANNAMARIA 362 13,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G FULIMENI MATTEO 363 13,75 S APPS030005 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 PECORARI BENEDETTA 364 13,75 N APIC82600X 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C CIARROCCHI LUCREZIA 365 13,75 N APIC841002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 ACCIARRESI SELLI 366 13,73 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D ESPOSITO DANIELA 367 13,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 VELLA SERENA 368 13,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 ALESSIANI ALESSANDRA 369 13,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L CANNELLA CHIARA 370 13,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 FALCONI ROBERTO 371 13,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 PETRELLI PAOLO 372 13,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L CARLINI SILVIA 373 13,66 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 CARRADORI MARIA ELEONORA 374 13,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G TESTA FIORELLA 375 13,65 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T MASSIMI MARIA STELLA 376 13,65 N APIC83100B 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A MANCINI CLAUDIA 377 13,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A COZZOLINO ESTER 378 13,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B ORFEI GIANFRANCO 379 13,58 S APTD07000B 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 RUTA ANDREA 380 13,55 S APPS030005 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P POSTACCHINI LORENZA 381 13,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G ROBUSTO ROBERTA 382 13,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E MARI MARIA LAURA 383 13,52 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q MARAVALLE SIMONE 384 13,52 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 CIUCANI ALESSANDRO 385 13,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q DE CAROLIS GIADA 386 13,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A MARROZZINI ANNA LISA 387 13,48 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 FIACCONI CRISTIAN 388 13,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 SBATTELLA ANNA 389 13,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C BELA' STEFANO 390 13,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 ACCIARRESI SUSI 391 13,38 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G PIZZUTI SILVIA 392 13,37 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 FRONTONI AMANDA 393 13,35 S APIC82300C 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G AUTIERO MARIA 394 13,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T PELLICCIONI IRMA 395 13,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V TALAMONTI DANICA 396 13,35 S APIC83600E 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q ROMANELLA LAURA 397 13,30 S APRI02000Q 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 DE RITO DEBORAH 398 13,30 S APIC841002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 ACIERNO ANDREINA 399 13,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 RAMAZZOTTI RICCARDO 400 13,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P SANTELLA MARGHERITA 401 13,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E FLAMMINI NICOLA 402 13,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 DE VECCHIS ELISA 403 13,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A INGENITO MERY 404 13,22 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P CAMPO MARIAROSA 405 13,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P DE COSMIS RITA 406 13,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 PELLICCIONI FRANCESCA 407 13,15 S APIS01400T 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 SALVUCCI CATERINA 408 13,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L SANTINI LUCIA 409 13,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B SANTOSUOSSO ATTILIA 410 13,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A BELFIORE FEDERICA 411 13,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C VALLESI EMANUELA 412 13,13 N APIC82300C 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G MERCURI MARIA ROSA 413 13,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E ROSATI STEFANIA 414 13,05 S APIS01600D 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E CAROSI MATTIA 415 13 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B ROSATI MARINA 416 13 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E SGARIGLIA MEGHI 417 13 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 GIOVANNELLI LAURA 418 13 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 GASPARRINI GIACOMO 419 13 S APIS018005 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 INNOCENZI SIMONE 420 13 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C MAURIZI ARIANNA 421 13 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 ELEUTERI JESSICA 422 12,98 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 CAPRIOTTI DEBORAH 423 12,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B PALLOTTI ROBERTA 424 12,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P ANGELUCCI GIADA 425 12,90 N APIC841002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V TRAVAGLINI DIANA 426 12,89 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E SPADANO LINDA 427 12,85 S APIS012006 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B PEROTTI FRANCESCA 428 12,85 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A DI SOMMA ARIANNA 429 12,84 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R ANNIBALI QUINTO 430 12,83 S APIC82100R 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 PETRACCI FRANCESCA 431 12,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G ANSELMO GIULIA 432 12,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q BOCCANERA FRANCESCA 433 12,78 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 ROSCIOLI ILARIA 434 12,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 CORTELLUCCI LORENZO 435 12,75 S APIC81300T 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 LEURINI ALESSANDRA 436 12,75 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 CORRADINI ALMA GRAZIA 437 12,72 S APIC840006 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G SILENZI GIULIA 438 12,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q DE PAOLIS GIUSEPPE 439 12,67 S APRI02000Q 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T GIANNANGELI SARA 440 12,65 S APIC839002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T DE ANGELIS MANUELA 441 12,63 S APIS01400T 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 BONASSI ANTONIO 442 12,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D GAMBARDELLA FRANCO 443 12,57 S APIS018005 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D NERONI MONICA 444 12,56 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C ATTORRE CHIARA 445 12,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 RAFFAELI GIULIA 446 12,55 N APRI02000Q 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V NARCISI LUANA 447 12,50 S APIC818001 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 NOVELLI RAMONA 448 12,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 MARSILI COSTANZA 449 12,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 IGNAZI ELISABETTA 450 12,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 EL DOAKY LAURA 451 12,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 FERRETTI VANESSA 452 12,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 GUALTIERI SILVIA 453 12,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 FIERRO MANUELA 454 12,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P CIGLIONE CLARISSA DORA 455 12,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 MONALDI VALENTINA 456 12,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 STACCHIOTTI EMANUELE 457 12,30 S APIC839002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B FIORAVANTI JACOPO 458 12,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E ZAMPALONI FRANCESCA 459 12,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 ARENACCIO RITA 460 12,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 PEZZOLA GLORIA 461 12,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C ANNIBALLI ELIDE 462 12,27 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E LANCIANESE FABIO 463 12,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 SEGHETTA RICCARDO 464 12,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 TELLONI EDOARDO 465 12,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 MOGLIANI ERIKA 466 12,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 PAPETTI EMILIA 467 12,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V ALBERTINI ROMINA 468 12,15 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q PUCCI YELCA 469 12,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X ORGANTINI GIORGIO 470 12,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 PECORARI FEDERICA 471 12,07 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 BASILI ANTONELLA DAISY 472 12,07 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P DE MARTINO PASQUALE 473 12,05 S APIC81000A 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 PARTEMI CHRISTIAN 474 12,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B MARZONI LUCA 475 12,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G PACIONI GLORIA 476 12,02 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G FIORILLO FILOMENA 477 12 S APIS018005 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T GARGIULO ASSUNTA 478 12 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 MORETTI GRECA 479 12 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X SIMONELLA LUIGI 480 12 S APIC809006 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G MORRONI FRANCESCA 481 12 N APIC82300C 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 MANSUILLI CATIA 482 12 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B CAROSI MARCO 483 11,98 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L SPERANZA KATIA 484 11,95 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L ACCIARRI MARIA LUISA 485 11,95 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A RRODHE EDLIRA 486 11,92 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B PICCIRILLI LUCA 487 11,90 S APIC832007 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MONALDI LUCA 488 11,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 PAZZI GIONATHA 489 11,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 CARDUCCI IVAN 490 11,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B MOCCIA PIETRO 491 11,85 S APIC82600X 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 PANSINI FLAVIA 492 11,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E MIGLIORI SIMONE 493 11,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 ROMANO MICHELE 494 11,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 PIPPONZI MAURIZIO 495 11,80 S APTF010002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V BORDONI SABRINA 496 11,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D AMADIO ALESSIA 497 11,75 S APTF010002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 MONTERUBBIANESI ANDREA 498 11,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 CONTI LUDOVICA 499 11,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P PEZZULLO FEDERICA 500 11,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P CRESCENZI CESARE 501 11,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 LATINI LAURA 502 11,65 S APIC832007 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T FULGARO CONCETTA 503 11,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 CESANELLI VLADIMIR 504 11,62 S APIC82300C 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 MONTI BEATRICE 505 11,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A FRANZESE LUCIANO 506 11,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X VITELLOZZI JENNY 507 11,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 PETRINI LAURA 508 11,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 GALLUCCI TERESA 509 11,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L VITALI EDOARDO 510 11,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 ALESI SILVIA 511 11,55 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 RIPANI GRAZIANA 512 11,50 S APTF010002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CICCONI ANNACHIARA 513 11,50 N APIS00200G 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 GUGLIELMI ELEONORA 514 11,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P ROMANO CARMELA 515 11,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 COCCETTI MARCO 516 11,45 S APIC841002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 CAPPARUCCINI GIULIANA 517 11,42 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 INSALATA RITA 518 11,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A RICCARDI PAOLO 519 11,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 SILIGATO ELEONORA 520 11,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 DI STEFANO ELEONORA 521 11,35 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 GIANNONE GIACOMA 522 11,32 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 SANTANAFESSA MARCELLA 523 11,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A ACETINO SIMONA 524 11,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 COSIMI ALESSANDRO 525 11,30 N APIS018005 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P PANINI FRANCESCO 526 11,25 S APIC841002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 CUTINI MANOLA 527 11,25 S APIC82300C 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 DARI CLAUDIA 528 11,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 SABBATINI ANDREA 529 11,25 S APTF010002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 GABRIELLI MARIA TERESA 530 11,25 S APIC83500P 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B FERRARA MADDALENA 531 11,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E GASPARI FABIO 532 11,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E CAPPUCCIO FILOMENA 533 11,25 S APTD07000B 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A TALAMONTI DAVIDE 534 11,25 S APIS01100A 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B PASSARETTI VALENTINA 535 11,25 S APIC811006 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E MANCINI ELEONORA 536 11,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 TORRACA TIZIANA 537 11,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC809006 VIGIANI MICHELA 538 11,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 CECCHI MARTINA 539 11,19 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A PAGANO AGOSTINO 540 11,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T DI FRANCIA CONCETTA 541 11,15 N APIS01600D 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E ROSSI ATTILIO 542 11,13 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 SIRUGO GAIA 543 11,12 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C ERCOLI FRANCESCA 544 11,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B BORGOGNONI BRUNA 545 11,10 N APIC804003 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MORRONE PAOLA 546 11,08 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 GENTILI ALESSANDRA MARIA 547 11,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T RAIOLA PORZIA 548 11,05 S APIC83600E 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B ANTONINI BARBARA 549 11,05 S APIC841002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A VIOZZI ELISA 550 11,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 MARZIALI FRANCESCA 551 11,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G BOZZA CHRISTIAN 552 11,05 S APPS030005 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X VECCHIOTTI SERENA 553 11,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B BARTOCCI MASSIMILIANO 554 11,03 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G CUOMO ELENA 555 11,03 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 LUZI LORENZO 556 11 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q AGNESE ERIKA 557 11 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G ABBATECOLA SERENA 558 11 S APIC81000A 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G CIRILLO FELICE 559 11 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B DI FILIPPO ELISA 560 11 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 CAPRIOTTI BEATRICE 561 11 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 ACCIARRI CRISTINA 562 10,97 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 MASSARO ROBERTA 563 10,95 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 GRASSI FEDERICO 564 10,92 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T PAPONI BARBARA 565 10,91 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 TOSSICI ALESSANDRO 566 10,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B ROSATI DANILO 567 10,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A IMBIMBO MINA 568 10,89 S APPS030005 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 PETTINARI ELISA 569 10,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q PALLOTTI LETIZIA 570 10,85 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 CRIVELLARO ANTONELLA 571 10,85 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A ROMANELLI BARBARA 572 10,83 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P OTTAVIANI ALICE 573 10,80 S APIS01600D 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A SIMEONE BENIAMINO 574 10,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P BORDONI DIANA 575 10,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G D'ALO' PATRIZIA 576 10,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B FERRARA GENEROSA 577 10,75 S APTF010002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 MONTI GABRIELE 578 10,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 BISCONTI ELIA 579 10,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 DONATI SIMONE 580 10,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P CRESCENZI SILVIA 581 10,75 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G APREA STEFANIA 582 10,75 N APIS00200G 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 CICCALE' LISA MARIA 583 10,73 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CUTRONE VINCENZO 584 10,72 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 STRAPPA RICCARDO 585 10,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A DEL GOBBO LUDOVICA 586 10,70 S APIS00200G 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A TRIOLO EVYM 587 10,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T CARROZZINO FRANCESCO PIO 588 10,68 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 ISIDORI LOREDANA 589 10,67 S APIC81000A 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 ROMAGNOLI PATRIZIA 590 10,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B CONCETTI SIMONE 591 10,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 CHIATTI ALESSANDRA 592 10,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E DI LORENZO CHIARA 593 10,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B VALENTI SILVIA 594 10,65 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 TROBBIANI GIULIA 595 10,65 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q QUINZI SARA 596 10,65 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 CIABATTONI GIUSEPPINA 597 10,63 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A PISTILLI MICHELA 598 10,63 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 FRANCAVILLA GIACOMO 599 10,63 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D CHITICARIU GEORGETA 600 10,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G CUINI TOMMASO 601 10,60 S APIC82600X 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A LOMBARDI RAFFAELLA 602 10,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B BORGIA CATERINA ANGELICA 603 10,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 PALLOTTA DANIELE 604 10,55 S APIS01600D 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 NORELLI ELISA 605 10,55 S APIS004007 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 CIRILLO SALVATORE 606 10,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q BELLETTI PAOLA 607 10,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 TARTUFOLI FRANCESCA 608 10,55 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E RODELLI ANNA 609 10,55 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T BRUTTINI MARIO 610 10,53 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B LEONI ALESSANDRA 611 10,50 S APIC82700Q 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A CATALINI VALENTINA 612 10,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A BORRACCI MARA 613 10,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X MAURIZI FRANCESCO 614 10,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 MARILUNGO ANDREA 615 10,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E GIRONELLI GLORIA 616 10,50 S APIC82600X 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G CRESCINI GIULIA 617 10,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A PROPERZI ROBERTO 618 10,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A IACONI MARTA 619 10,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C BALDINELLI LETIZIA 620 10,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A MARINELLI MILENA 621 10,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C PINCINI OLGA 622 10,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X LUCHETTI RACHELE 623 10,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G SALVATORI CRISTIANO 624 10,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G FORLINI DEBORA 625 10,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 MARIANI JENNY 626 10,45 S APIC81000A 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A PALLOTTI JOLANDA 627 10,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P CAPONERO ROBERTA 628 10,44 N APIC82100R 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L ACCIARRI MARTA 629 10,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C QUARANTA ANNAMARIA 630 10,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T OREFICE FATIMA 631 10,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X ACHILLI BIANCA MARIA 632 10,35 S APIC841002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C PAGLIARETTA SILVIA 633 10,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 SPAZIANI BARBARA 634 10,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 SURINI AURORA 635 10,35 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 MERCURI PAOLA 636 10,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 MECOZZI EMANUELA 637 10,33 N 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E CUOZZO VANESSA 638 10,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 TASCA SILVIA 639 10,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B FIORETTI CHIARA 640 10,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 CICCARELLI MYRIAM 641 10,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V RUSSO LUIGI 642 10,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B ROSSI LUCA 643 10,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B ROSSI LAURA 644 10,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 TESTA LUDOVICA 645 10,30 S APIC809006 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q LEONI STEFANIA 646 10,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MORETTI ALICE 647 10,30 N APIC82700Q 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 TRASATTI SARA 648 10,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 DAMIANI DEBORA 649 10,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C DI CLEMENTE FEDERICA 650 10,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B VITALI ANNALISA 651 10,28 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C BIONDI AGATA 652 10,27 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C MARZIALI RODOLFO 653 10,27 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B DI LORENZO MARA 654 10,27 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 NAPOLETANO DANIELA 655 10,26 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V RASO MAURA 656 10,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B DE SANTIS MARCO 657 10,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 FARES EMANUELA 658 10,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B MANDOLESI ARIANNA 659 10,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G BRANDIMARTE SAMUELA 660 10,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 CAPUTI EMANUELA 661 10,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 DI ROSA CLAUDIA 662 10,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V MALAVOLTA AMBRA 663 10,25 S APIC804003 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D TARQUINI VALENTINA 664 10,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 FERRARA FEDERICO 665 10,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X OLIVIERI ELEONORA 666 10,25 S APIC82600X 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G DI MARO ANTONIA 667 10,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 PRINCIPI MARILENA 668 10,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P ATTRICE ILARIA 669 10,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L COSSIGNANI ORIETTA 670 10,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 CASCIOTTA CATERINA 671 10,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A NEGRONI ELEONORA 672 10,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L CIARROCCHI DANIELE 673 10,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 SEGHETTI IRENE 674 10,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X SMUCCIA GIULIA 675 10,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G FULIMENI LUCA 676 10,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 ROMAGNOLI ETTORE 677 10,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B COLIBAZZI MARTINA 678 10,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 BONANNO TANIA 679 10,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X BERNABEI FEDERICA 680 10,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 ROMANO DENISE 681 10,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 FARO' SABRINA 682 10,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 PERTICARINI LINDA 683 10,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B RICCO FRANCESCO 684 10,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X MELONI SILVIA 685 10,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C SANTARELLI SARA 686 10,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 MALASPINA SIMONA 687 10,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 LAVORGNA ARTURO 688 10,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 D' IPPOLITO MARGHERITA 689 10,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 BEVILACQUA ENRICA 690 10,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 FERRETTI ALESSANDRO 691 10,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B VARLESE GIORGIO 692 10,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 ISIDORI BARBARA 693 10,13 S APIC82700Q 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 ANTICO SARA 694 10,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 ROSSI BEATRICE 695 10,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 PASQUARIELLO FERDINANDO 696 10,10 S APIC832007 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C MINNUCCI ANGELICA 697 10,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 COSSIGNANI CHIARA 698 10,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B FRISULLO ERIKA MARIA 699 10,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 MORELLI GIOIA 700 10,05 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B DI MARCANTONIO AURORA 701 10,05 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P STRONA DILETTA 702 10,05 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 LILLA MARCO 703 10,02 S APIS013002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 CARASSAI ALESSIO 704 10,02 S APIS004007 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 NEGRI MONICA 705 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V BATTIMELLI IDA 706 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 BARBATO ENZO 707 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q RENZI ELISA 708 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 CONCETTI EUGENIO 709 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 GIOVENTU' DANIELA 710 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A ZAGARIA SALVATORE 711 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 BELLABARBA VALENTINA 712 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A GERINI KATRIN 713 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A STREPPA SUSANNA 714 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G MELCHIORRI ALICE 715 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A MORLACCO TANIA 716 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 VITI PAMELA 717 10 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X MERCANTI DEBORAH 718 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B RAUCCI IOLANDA 719 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A DEL GIUDICE ANTONELLA 720 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 TORTORELLI ALESSANDRA 721 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 SCENDONI TOMMASO 722 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A VESPASIANI BENEDETTA 723 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E VIOLA GIORGIA 724 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E GIANNETTI GIULIA 725 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 FEDELE EMANUELE 726 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B VOLPI WALTER 727 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B LUCARINI CATERINA 728 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X ANNESSI ILENIA 729 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X MAZZONI MARTINA 730 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 EUGENI JACOPO 731 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 BUTTERI FRANCESCO 732 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B VIOLA KIARA 733 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T DE SIMONE SERENA 734 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 ALBANESI LUCIA 735 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 MARINI GIORGIO 736 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X LEONI MARCO 737 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 MINNUCCI LEONARDO 738 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 VIRGILI LEONARDO 739 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 ELEUTERI ALESSANDRA 740 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L FABI FEDERICA 741 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 CAPRIOTTI SARA 742 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 SAGRIPANTI MIRKO 743 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 IERVICELLA CHRISTIAN 744 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 AURINI GAIA 745 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 PANICONI VALERIA 746 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 GRADOZZI FEDERICO 747 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q ROSO MANUEL 748 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A DI TOMASSO CRISTINA 749 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 CARUCCI LAURA 750 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T COCCHIERI FEDERICA 751 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 CESETTI LUCA 752 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P MATTIOLI ALBERTO 753 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 GATTONE ANDREINA 754 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 PIGNOTTI ANITA 755 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A DI STEFANO LUCA 756 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T PERETTI MICHELA 757 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G COLONNELLA MARCO 758 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G CINI GIUSEPPE 759 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 TALAMONTI ALESSANDRO 760 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 GIARDINI LUCA 761 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 MARCHEGIANI ROBERTO 762 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 CIMOROSI NICOLA 763 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 BUONOMO MICHELA 764 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 VITALI SOFIA 765 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q ROCCO ELENA 766 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 ANTOGNOZZI CHIARA 767 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 FOGLINI SOFIA 768 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 GUIDOTTI DEBORA 769 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E BELTRAMI SIRIA 770 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X PALLOTTI MARIE CLAIRE 771 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C VOLPE GENNY 772 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 BELTRAMI MARTA 773 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 MARCONI LAURA 774 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B DEL SORBO ROBERTA 775 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 MONACHESI CINZIA 776 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 PISTOLESI VALENTINA 777 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q LANCIOTTI MELANIA 778 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B UBALDI SARA 779 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 BRASILI SARA 780 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 BRUGNOLINI FRANCESCA 781 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 COLLETTA TANIA 782 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 DIOMEDE GIORGIA 783 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E PAOLINI ROBERTA 784 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A FIORENTINI STEFANIA 785 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 PIERINI MICHELA 786 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L CAMILLETTI CRISTIANA 787 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L MOZZONI CLAUDIA 788 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q FERRACUTI RAFFAELA 789 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C SANDRONI SIMONA 790 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 AMBROSIO IMMACOLATA 791 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 FAGA DANIELA 792 9,97 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B MISTICONI FRANCESCA 793 9,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 DI LUDOVICO VALENTINA 794 9,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A ROMITELLI ANNA 795 9,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C MONTEMAGGIO MARTINA 796 9,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 CIRILLO CATELLO 797 9,95 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B BRESTOLI VISSIA 798 9,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A FRENQUELLI GIOVANNI 799 9,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 BARBIERI ROBERTA 800 9,95 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P SILENZI RAFFAELLA 801 9,95 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B AMICI ELEONORA 802 9,92 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q PETRASSI ROBERTA 803 9,92 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G AMADIO GIANNA 804 9,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 ROBUSTELLI CARMELA 805 9,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E PAOLINI MARCO 806 9,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T TIBURTINI ALESSANDRO 807 9,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G MILKOWSKA MONIKA JOZEFA 808 9,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T CEGLIE MICHELA 809 9,90 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E MARANO LORENA 810 9,90 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X CARTECHINI GIADA 811 9,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 TEODORI SABRINA 812 9,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 TRAINI EMANUELA 813 9,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A FERRANTE MARTINA 814 9,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B PERRI ILARIA 815 9,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 PEPE FRANCESCO 816 9,85 S APIS00200G 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E ERCOLANI GIORGIA 817 9,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 BLASI RAMONA 818 9,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L DE ANGELIS VERONICA 819 9,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E GUIDOTTI MANUELA 820 9,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T GIACONIA GIUSEPPE 821 9,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A SPACCASASSI ALESSANDRA 822 9,85 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 FACELLO AILIN GENNY 823 9,84 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L STRACCIA EMANUELA 824 9,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 LUPI EMANUELE 825 9,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T CARRIROLO SAMANTHA 826 9,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 GIOSTRA ALESSANDRO 827 9,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E TINENZO FRANCESCA 828 9,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 PACAZOCCHI FEDERICO 829 9,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X LAURENZI MARTINA 830 9,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 PERFETTO ANTONIO 831 9,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C RIPA MARIA CHIARA 832 9,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P ODDI ROMANA 833 9,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 SCARTOZZI BEATRICE 834 9,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P CARMINUCCI ELENA 835 9,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A CICCONI NICOLE 836 9,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E SABBATINI CLAUDIA 837 9,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B CARELLI GIULIA 838 9,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 CIFERRI MARTINA 839 9,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X COLTRINARI SILVIA 840 9,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 MINNUCCI LETIZIA 841 9,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 FACCILONGO SERENA 842 9,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 PETETTA FRANCESCA 843 9,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B MORETTI SERENA 844 9,77 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E CIFERRI ELEONORA 845 9,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 IANNO' ANGELA 846 9,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A RICCIARDELLA PATRICK 847 9,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E FRAPICCINI ALESSIA 848 9,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A MAFFEI SARA 849 9,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 ZARA LAURA 850 9,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A PEZZULLO CARMEN 851 9,75 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A MIGNANI LAURA 852 9,75 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 CAPPANNARI LUCIA 853 9,75 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A PIERGENTILI LUCIA 854 9,75 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q LUCCI SARA 855 9,75 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 MARINO CARMELA 856 9,75 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q CIRIACI RENATA 857 9,74 S APIC809006 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B FIORIELLO ANTONIO GIOVANNI 858 9,73 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 CONSOLANI CLAUDIA 859 9,72 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P IZZO ELEONORA 860 9,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 TRASATTI ALESSANDRO 861 9,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B KANE AIDA 862 9,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 FLORIO ELISABETTA 863 9,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 PULCINI ALESSANDRO 864 9,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 SPACCAPANICCIA SANDRO 865 9,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T ESPOSITO GIAMMARIA 866 9,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A PISTOLESI GIULIA 867 9,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 VITI MIREA 868 9,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B CUTRINI VANESSA 869 9,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 SILENZI PAOLO 870 9,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X VALERI CRISTIAN 871 9,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G DAMEN ASIA 872 9,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q TOMASSETTI ALESSIA 873 9,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 SAVU FLOAREA 874 9,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C DE ANGELIS FRANCESCA 875 9,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 POLIANDRI CHIARA 876 9,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G CINTI LUISA 877 9,70 N 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G VAGNONI SARA 878 9,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E CIARROCCA MARTINA 879 9,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 FAGIANI STEFANIA 880 9,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C SPINA BARBARA 881 9,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 MONTERUBBIANESI SARA 882 9,69 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E MEDORI SARA 883 9,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 TULLI ALESSIA 884 9,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L OSCURO LAURA 885 9,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 SABBATINI SABRINA 886 9,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P FONTANA ANDREA 887 9,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 VIOZZI FRANCESCO 888 9,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 PARADISI ALBINO 889 9,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 APRILETTI CRISTIANA 890 9,66 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B CAPPELLA MARZIA 891 9,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 MOSCA CRISTIANA 892 9,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 SPERANZA ANASTASIA 893 9,65 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 DE MICHELI MARIA CRISTINA 894 9,65 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q CATALDI FEDERICA 895 9,65 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B SACCO MARIA FRANCESCA 896 9,65 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 ILARI LAMBERTO 897 9,63 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 GALLUCCI ROBERTO 898 9,63 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 MARINUCCI LEONARDO 899 9,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A TORRESI SABRINA 900 9,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G MALVESTITI CRISTINA 901 9,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T PIROZZI MARIA PIA 902 9,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 SGAMBATO ANTONIA 903 9,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 CAMILLI CECILIA 904 9,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B MORGANTI EMIDIO 905 9,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V FARES DAVIDE 906 9,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B EVANDRI DANIELE 907 9,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B VIRGULTI ELISABETTA 908 9,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 BARCHETTA LORENZO 909 9,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 FIORENTINO ANGELO 910 9,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 RASTELLI ALICE 911 9,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T COSENZA UMBERTO 912 9,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 BRINCI ALBERTO 913 9,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 BELA' DANIELE 914 9,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P ZAMPONI VALERIA 915 9,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 VERDECCHIA MAURO 916 9,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MECOZZI MICHELA 917 9,60 S S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B GIOVENTU' LAURA 918 9,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 MARTINO CARMEN 919 9,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 ILARI GIULIA 920 9,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 CORTELLUCCI ROBERTA 921 9,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 SENZACQUA FEDERICA 922 9,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 FARAONE MARIELLA 923 9,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q DE ANGELIS ELISA 924 9,60 N APIC824008 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P MOSCA TERESA 925 9,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 BIONDI VANESSA 926 9,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 CARLETTI DANIELA 927 9,58 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D MASSA DONATELLA 928 9,58 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G BASTARELLI SONIA 929 9,58 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R ESPOSTO ORIETTA 930 9,58 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G ANSELMO GIACOMO 931 9,55 S APIC82600X 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 MORRESI MARTA 932 9,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 SILENZI ALESSANDRO 933 9,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 DEL BIANCO MARIA ELENA 934 9,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 PAPPELLI PAOLA 935 9,55 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P CITERONI MONICA 936 9,55 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q CUGNIGNI MARIA GRAZIA 937 9,52 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A LUCIANI SARAH 938 9,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C DELPOZZO CHRISTIAN 939 9,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D CAPRIOTTI PAOLO 940 9,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 FABIANI LORENZO 941 9,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D MANAZZA DOMIZIANA 942 9,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X ANNESSI RICCARDO 943 9,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G SAUCHELLI FEDERICA 944 9,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q IACOPINI FEDERICA 945 9,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T CLEMENTI RAMONA 946 9,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 CLARETTI MARTINA 947 9,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 TRASARTI LUCA 948 9,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 CAPODARCO IVA 949 9,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B RETTINI MONIA 950 9,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E ROSICA ANGELA 951 9,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G GIANNELLI ANNALAURA 952 9,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 D'ALESSANDRO MARCO 953 9,50 N APIS00800E 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 LELLI ALESSANDRA 954 9,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L TALAMONTI SARA 955 9,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T NAPOLI GIORGIA 956 9,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X RICCI GIULIA 957 9,50 N 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A MARCANTONI SARA 958 9,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC809006 VAGNONI SILVIA 959 9,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 MERIGGI RAFFAELA 960 9,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 MARCOZZI ROSITA 961 9,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 MALAVISI ENRICO 962 9,48 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A MORRESI GIACOMO 963 9,47 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 POMILI MONICA 964 9,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 CARDINALI RAMONA 965 9,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P KOVALCHUK DARIYA 966 9,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C URBINATI VALENTINA 967 9,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 PERINI ANGELICA 968 9,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 SIRBU MARIA MIHAELA 969 9,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A DI MATTEO DANIELE 970 9,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X PETRACCI GIULIA 971 9,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A DI LEONARDO CHIARA 972 9,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q DE SIMONE GIOVANNI 973 9,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A BERNABÈ ANDREA 974 9,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 TOFONI LORENZO 975 9,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C ROCCHI ELISA 976 9,45 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X ILARI STEFANIA 977 9,42 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A CURIA OLINDA 978 9,42 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 CAMILLI ALESSANDRA 979 9,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 SAGRIPANTI PAMELA 980 9,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 BORRACCINI GIANLUCA 981 9,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 RICCI ELEONORA 982 9,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D FIDANZA SAMUELE 983 9,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B BIONDI ANIELLO 984 9,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 VESPRINI ANDREA 985 9,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L AGOSTINI ANDREA 986 9,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B DEVICIENTI COSIMA 987 9,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q MATTEUCCI MONICA 988 9,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X RIPANI MANUELA 989 9,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P ROSATI LUIGI 990 9,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X PESCHI LUCIA 991 9,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 BARTOLOZZI SILVIA 992 9,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T VIOZZI FRANCESCA 993 9,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G CENTINI MARILENA 994 9,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 IACOPINI ANNA CLAUDIA 995 9,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C DI CAMILLO FEDERICA 996 9,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 PIERAGOSTINI ALESSANDRA 997 9,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 MERCURI ELISA 998 9,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X PETRINI FRANCESCA 999 9,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L FICCADENTI CRISTINA 1000 9,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G ZECCHINO MARIA LUCIA 1001 9,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E MARZIALI ALESSANDRO 1002 9,39 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P FRASCARIA INCORONATA 1003 9,38 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 ROGANI JESSI 1004 9,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 TOSCANA FEDERICO 1005 9,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 CARACENI EMANUELE 1006 9,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A ORAZI ALESSANDRA 1007 9,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 DI ODOARDO ANTONELLA 1008 9,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L FANELLI PAMELA 1009 9,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 ZEPPA MICHELA 1010 9,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 MASSETTI SONIA 1011 9,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G TORQUATI ANGELICA 1012 9,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 CALIENDO SARA 1013 9,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 CALABRESE ANDREA 1014 9,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 MARCOZZI MARTA 1015 9,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 PRIOLO STELLA 1016 9,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 SANTARELLI GIACOMO 1017 9,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 LAMONICA SERENA 1018 9,35 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q FILIPPONI NADIA 1019 9,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A MALAVOLTA MONIA 1020 9,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 PAGLIUCA MICHELA 1021 9,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MASSETTI JACOPO 1022 9,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B VALLATI FABRIZIO 1023 9,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 RIPA SAMANTHA 1024 9,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G SACCHINI MASSIMO 1025 9,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 PALMIERI PAOLO 1026 9,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 CICERONE FRANCESCA 1027 9,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L SGRILLI GABRIELLA 1028 9,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A SALVUCCI SILENA 1029 9,32 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 PISTOLESI LUCIA 1030 9,31 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T CONSORTI MARY 1031 9,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC809006 CERULO SIMONE 1032 9,30 S APIS00800E 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C GUERRA MARTINA 1033 9,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 CIFERRI VALENTINA 1034 9,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 BELLI ALESSANDRA 1035 9,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B CICCALE' MONICA 1036 9,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 ZEPPILLI MICHELA 1037 9,30 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P POMILI ALESSIA 1038 9,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 CORRADINI VALENTINA 1039 9,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A CICCOLA GIADA 1040 9,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A POSTACCHINI GIULIA 1041 9,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D DI PIPPA FLORIANA 1042 9,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 FERRICCIONI ELENA 1043 9,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 FORESI DANIELE 1044 9,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C CONTI SIMONE 1045 9,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 NATOLI ERIKA 1046 9,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A TEODORI DANIELE 1047 9,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P RAPONI ROSSANA 1048 9,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D RUGGERI CLAUDIA 1049 9,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X ALESSANDRINI ZAIRA 1050 9,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 PEZZOLA ASIA 1051 9,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X SALVATORI ALESSIA 1052 9,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 POLETTI ALESSIA 1053 9,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A POLI VALERIA 1054 9,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C MARZIALI GIULIA 1055 9,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q FELICI SILVIA 1056 9,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R ANGELOZZI CLAUDIA 1057 9,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B VANACORE FRANCESCO 1058 9,28 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 FIORONI ELISA 1059 9,27 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q DAMIANI ALBERTO 1060 9,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B CANCI ANTONELLA 1061 9,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 SPAGNOLINI LETIZIA 1062 9,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L VALLORANI MYRIAM 1063 9,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X VITI SOLIDEA 1064 9,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 PASSAMONTI LORENZO 1065 9,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X ANTONELLI FABIO 1066 9,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D PAOLETTI SASCHA 1067 9,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 CONTARINO PIETRO 1068 9,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X CICCALE' RICCARDO 1069 9,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V PIROCCHI ELIA 1070 9,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C ROMANELLI GIACOMO 1071 9,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E KRAVCHENKO YULIYA 1072 9,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P ANGELUCCI SIMONA 1073 9,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 TAPPATA' GABRIELE 1074 9,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L MANCINI MARCO 1075 9,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D MELATINI MARINA 1076 9,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 FUNARI SARA 1077 9,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 FERRONI CHIARA 1078 9,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G MARTINELLI SARA 1079 9,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B PALLOTTI MARIKA 1080 9,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 FUSCO ANNA 1081 9,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 MEO ELISA 1082 9,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C MASSARO CARMEN 1083 9,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 MARUZZO EMANUELA 1084 9,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 IUALÈ KEROLIN 1085 9,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 CAMILLI NAZZARENO 1086 9,23 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B SCUDERI ANGELA 1087 9,22 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 TOMASSINI BEATRICE 1088 9,22 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X BALDONCINI SIMONE 1089 9,22 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 TRENTANNI CONSUELO 1090 9,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 CORAZZA LAURA 1091 9,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C DEROSA CARMELA 1092 9,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 LAURI CECILIA 1093 9,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P DI BARTOLO ANDREA 1094 9,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 MAZZILLI VANESSA 1095 9,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G TERRIBILI BEATRICE 1096 9,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 FERRARA SIMONA 1097 9,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 MARAVALLE CLAUDIA 1098 9,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 CALCINARO EMANUELE 1099 9,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B GUALTIERI GIACOMO 1100 9,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 SANGIORGI FEDERICA 1101 9,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V PAOLINI RUGGERO 1102 9,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G DI GIROLAMO LUCIA 1103 9,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T NERONI FABIO 1104 9,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T PAPIRI SABRINA 1105 9,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 RUSSO SABRINA 1106 9,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A SEVERINO MELISSA 1107 9,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 PANGRAZI MARTA 1108 9,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A MAZZONI MARA 1109 9,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E PIERMARTIRI ARIANNA 1110 9,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 LECCESE GIOVANNA 1111 9,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C RIPA MARIA FEDERICA 1112 9,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G ALESSANDRI SARA 1113 9,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A FERRETTI MONIA 1114 9,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A MARCHESE GIOVANNA 1115 9,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C FINUCCI FRANCESCA 1116 9,18 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P SPERA RAFFAELE 1117 9,17 S 2025-09-05

APIC83600E - AD5EC5A - REGISTRO PROTOCOLLO - 0019387 - 09/09/2025 - VII.1 - I



DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 FERRARA MORENA 1118 9,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 ERCOLI ANIA 1119 9,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 GAGLIARDI EMANUELA 1120 9,17 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 CORVARO ANNALISA 1121 9,17 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A NARDI BARBARA 1122 9,17 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A LUPI GIORDANA 1123 9,17 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 BRANDIMARTE LAURA 1124 9,16 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B RICCIARDI GIOVANNA 1125 9,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 FALCIONI SILVIA 1126 9,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 ALESSANDRINI JULA 1127 9,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D GABRIELLI GIANLUCA 1128 9,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L PEZZOLI SIMONE 1129 9,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 TOZZI GAIA 1130 9,15 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 PETRACCI DEBORA 1131 9,15 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X MORETTI CLAUDIA 1132 9,15 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 BERNETTI MONICA 1133 9,15 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X POLCI LUCIA 1134 9,15 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 ANDRENACCI MARTINA 1135 9,15 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G ROSA KATIA 1136 9,15 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 CARLETTI SIMONETTA 1137 9,14 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 SABELLI VALENTINA 1138 9,11 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X BUQUICCHIO SERENA 1139 9,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 CAMAIONI RUBINA 1140 9,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A VESPRINI EMANUELE 1141 9,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 SCIAMANNA MARTINA 1142 9,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A CUPELLI ROGERIO 1143 9,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E LIGUORI ALESSANDRO 1144 9,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 BASSI FILIPPO 1145 9,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C TIBERI GIULIA 1146 9,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 CAPPARELLI DANIELE 1147 9,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 ANNUNZIATA ANTONIO 1148 9,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P CIRELLI LUISA 1149 9,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A MARILUNGO CLARISSA 1150 9,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A ANTOLINI NADIA 1151 9,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E LAUDADIO ANNALISA 1152 9,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 GALLO PAOLA 1153 9,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 URRA MARTINEZ GRISSELDA NOEMI 1154 9,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B BIANCHINI LETIZIA 1155 9,08 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 PECCI STEFANIA 1156 9,07 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G DONZELLI SARA 1157 9,07 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E BOVARA PIERA 1158 9,07 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B SIMONETTI SERENA 1159 9,06 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G VIRGILI ROBERTO 1160 9,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E POLINI SONIA 1161 9,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A CAPASSO ROSA 1162 9,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A PIUNTI LETIZIA 1163 9,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 D'AMBROSI MARIA MADDALENA 1164 9,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L AFRICANI MARCO 1165 9,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 MARCONI SARA 1166 9,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 PACI CELESTE 1167 9,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 GIUSTOZZI SOFIA 1168 9,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 DI GABRIELE LAURA ERIKA 1169 9,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T CAPONI WALTER 1170 9,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X SCENDONI EMANUELA 1171 9,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 PILOTA MARIA CHIARA 1172 9,05 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L DI NICOLO' VALENTINA 1173 9,05 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D FULGARO MARIA LETIZIA 1174 9,05 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B TALVACCHIA ALESSIA 1175 9,05 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P DE PRISCO ANNUNZIATA 1176 9,05 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E DI MATTEO ROBERTA 1177 9,05 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q MINNUCCI SIMONA 1178 9,05 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q TOMASSINI LUCIA 1179 9,05 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B PEZONE MARIA DOMENICA 1180 9,05 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D MARCOZZI ANTONELLA 1181 9,03 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 SAIN DEBORA 1182 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G GALANTI ANASTASIA 1183 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E TROIANI LOREDANA 1184 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 BRUGNONI MAICA 1185 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L AGOSTINI SILVIA 1186 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B STRACCIA MASHA 1187 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A BIONDO MARILENA ELENA 1188 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T CAROTENUTO JESSICA 1189 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 ORIFERI PAOLO 1190 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 PAPIRI MANUELA 1191 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 CATALINI SAMANTHA 1192 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 PIERONI HELENA 1193 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X PETRACCI DIEGO 1194 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 TEMPERINI ANDREA 1195 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 CIANNAVEI DALILA 1196 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A FUGLINI ANDREA 1197 9 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 ORIFERI MARCO 1198 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 OLIVA JESSICA 1199 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 ANGELINI ADRIANO 1200 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 ANGELINI TATIANA 1201 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L GALASSO GIUSEPPE 1202 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 MICHELI ROBERTO 1203 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 CROCETTI ROBERTA 1204 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T DI BIASE DANIELE 1205 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 PELACANI DONATELLA 1206 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 DE CAROLIS MATTEO 1207 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 SPEROTTO ROBERTO 1208 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P NARDINI ANDREA 1209 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R MORESCHINI MAURO 1210 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 PAGLIUCA MASSIMO 1211 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 LEURINI ANGELA 1212 9 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 DARIOZZI ESTER 1213 9 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L POMPILI CHIARA 1214 9 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 CERLISIO FABIANA 1215 9 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C NICOLAI MARTINA 1216 9 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 CAMELI MARTINA 1217 9 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 PITITTO MIRIANA 1218 9 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A ANTOLINI SARA 1219 9 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 CLARETTI SOFIA 1220 9 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 CROCI MONICA 1221 9 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A CATINI JESSICA 1222 9 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 CORRADETTI ERICA 1223 9 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D TROBBIANI MARTA 1224 9 N APIS00200G 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 ANGELICI ROMINA 1225 9 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E MANCINI ELISA 1226 9 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G POLCI FRANCESCA 1227 9 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X MONALDI LORENA 1228 9 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 TOROSANTUCCI ANTONELLA 1229 9 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 FERRANTI SILVIA 1230 9 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G MACERATA DANIA 1231 9 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B GALLUCCI BIBIANA 1232 9 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 TERRA MORENA 1233 9 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 VAGNI BIBIANA 1234 9 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 DE PAOLIS TIZIANA 1235 9 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B TALAMONTI PAOLA 1236 9 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 PERETTI ALESSANDRO 1237 8,98 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E MANCINI VINCENZO 1238 8,98 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G VIVIANI PAOLA 1239 8,97 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A FRANCESCHINI ELISABETTA 1240 8,97 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P D'ERCOLI ELOISIA 1241 8,97 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 FANINI SERENA 1242 8,97 N APIC83400V 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B ROSSI SARA 1243 8,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 FOGLINI PAOLO 1244 8,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 LEVANTESI GIANMARCO 1245 8,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V CALBI ANTONELLA 1246 8,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 D'ANGELO FRANCESCO 1247 8,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 VERGARI GIORGIO 1248 8,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C CAPECI MIRIAM 1249 8,95 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D RUSSO MARIAGRAZIA 1250 8,95 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B MAZZAFERRO SILVIA 1251 8,95 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q FERRARA MARCO 1252 8,93 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 MORGANTI MAURO 1253 8,93 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P ZANNI MAURIZIO 1254 8,92 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q LABRICCIOSA SANDRA 1255 8,92 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 ZUCZKOWSKI FEDERICA 1256 8,92 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 PIERUCCI MARA 1257 8,92 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 VITI MIRKO 1258 8,92 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A DIFONZO ERMELINDA 1259 8,92 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A NERI ROSSELLA 1260 8,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X NOSDEO BRUNO 1261 8,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E ZAMPALONI FABIOLA 1262 8,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 ZENGARINI LORENZO 1263 8,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 ANDRELLI NICOLA 1264 8,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 MONTOZZI ANGELICA 1265 8,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q ROMANELLI MARCO 1266 8,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 ABBRUZZETTI NICOLA 1267 8,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 SULPIZIO MARTINA 1268 8,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E VERDE ROSARIO 1269 8,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q LILLA RAMONA 1270 8,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 SCRIBONI MARTINA 1271 8,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D CARTA DAVIDE 1272 8,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B D'ANGELO MARCO 1273 8,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 ANGELINI MICHELA 1274 8,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 CARBONI LUIGINA 1275 8,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q SCRIBONI SARA 1276 8,90 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B VITALI MARTINA 1277 8,90 N 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 TORQUATI ALISSA 1278 8,90 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 VERONE GIACOMINA 1279 8,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P BRANDIMARTI LUCIA 1280 8,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G SERAPIGLIA MARIA 1281 8,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B RICCIARDI GIUSEPPE 1282 8,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 GIANNICOLA ANTONIO 1283 8,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A SALVATI SILVANA 1284 8,85 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V MICIACCIA MARIA GIUSEPPINA 1285 8,85 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G GIACOBBI GAIA 1286 8,85 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X CAPONI LOREDANA 1287 8,85 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 CICCOLA MICHELE 1288 8,83 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X FERRACUTI MARIA PAOLA 1289 8,83 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 POLCI PAOLA 1290 8,82 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 MENNA MARCO 1291 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E FERRONI BATTISTA 1292 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 GALLUCCI JENNY 1293 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D GARGALLO LEONARDO MATTEO 1294 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C MARILUNGO ALESSANDRA 1295 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E D'AMBROSIO ANNA 1296 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 AMATO FLAVIA 1297 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q VIRGILI FRANCESCA 1298 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X ALESSANDRINI IRENE 1299 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 COPPOLA MICHELA 1300 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 GIACOMONI KATIA 1301 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A RESULI JULINDA 1302 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X FORTUNA ERICA 1303 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 CANZOLINO FRANCESCO PIO 1304 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X VALLESI SIMONE 1305 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 FICIARA' STEFANO 1306 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A CORREALE DARIO 1307 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P D'ELISEO IVAN 1308 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 DI PASQUALE GLORIA 1309 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G MARIANI ALESSANDRO 1310 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MARZIALI ANDREA 1311 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A MORESCHINI RALUKA DIANA 1312 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L MATTIOLI NIKLA 1313 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 TUZI MANUEL 1314 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 POMPOZZI SERENA 1315 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 LATTANZI ARMANDO 1316 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 RECANATI TIZIANA 1317 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 PACIONI FAUSTO 1318 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V PISCITELLI GIUSEPPINA 1319 8,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B CONCETTI ILARIA 1320 8,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A COSTANTINI YLENIA 1321 8,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A GALOSI GIULIA 1322 8,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B MALASPINA LUCIA 1323 8,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G NATALUCCI GIULIA 1324 8,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A PAZZI LUCIA 1325 8,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B DE LAURO MARIANGELA 1326 8,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E MONTI PAOLA 1327 8,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D RASETTI ARIANNA 1328 8,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C LORI MARIA SAVINA 1329 8,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B MAZZAGLIA CARMELITA 1330 8,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C CESETTI SIMONA 1331 8,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B LACERRA MARIA CARMELA 1332 8,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 PICCIONI MAURA 1333 8,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 MAI SERGIO 1334 8,77 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A VALORI ANTONIO 1335 8,77 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q CESONI ANGELA 1336 8,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P MERCURI PAMELA 1337 8,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G PEROZZI MOIRA 1338 8,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A RUBINO GEMMA 1339 8,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E MUSCILLO DEBORAH 1340 8,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 PACETTI EDOARDO 1341 8,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 RAFFAELI JACOPO 1342 8,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G SPERANZA GENNARO 1343 8,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A MANNINO FEDERICO FRANCO 1344 8,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E PINTUS GIOMARIA 1345 8,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 MALASPINA SILVIA 1346 8,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B PERTICARI ALESSIA 1347 8,75 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 BIANCACCI VALENTINA 1348 8,75 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A CARBELLI DANIELA 1349 8,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 SIMONELLI FABIO 1350 8,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P PICCIUTO SALVATORE 1351 8,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P D'AGOSTINO FILOMENA 1352 8,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A DI BUO' LORENZO 1353 8,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 ERCOLI EDOARDO 1354 8,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 TRENTANNI ANDREA 1355 8,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G CURI DANIELE 1356 8,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 FOSCHI ALESSANDRO 1357 8,70 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 GABRIELLI GIANLUCA 1358 8,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A DELLI CALICI MARCO 1359 8,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 TESTARMATA ELEONORA 1360 8,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P PICCIOLA ANTONIO 1361 8,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 MARTINELLI SARA 1362 8,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L BIANCHINI CELESTE 1363 8,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 LUZI PAOLO 1364 8,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B MOSCA PAOLA 1365 8,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 DE VECCHIS CHIARA 1366 8,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q CALLARA' BARBARA 1367 8,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 PETRUCCI SILVIA 1368 8,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A CICCONI CARLA 1369 8,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G D'ANNUNZIO LUNA 1370 8,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A COTECHINI MONICA 1371 8,68 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D DI FELICE DINO 1372 8,68 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X ROSO CATIA 1373 8,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 GIUDICI ELEONORA 1374 8,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X BALDONCINI CINZIA 1375 8,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A SIMONI SARA 1376 8,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 ROSSI ROMINA 1377 8,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E VESPRINI MONICA 1378 8,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 BONIFAZI BARBARA 1379 8,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 VIDILI TIZIANA 1380 8,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 MARINOZZI SARA 1381 8,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 TOFONI PAOLO 1382 8,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B DE SANTIS SIMONE 1383 8,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 UBALDI ANNUNZIATA 1384 8,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B MONGIELLO ANTONIETTA 1385 8,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B CAMERUCCI SARA 1386 8,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A LATTANZI MONICA 1387 8,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 BALLETTA RAFFAELLA 1388 8,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B CROCETTI LORELLA 1389 8,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 CORNELI SONIA 1390 8,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T BIANCUCCI MARIA GRAZIA 1391 8,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 NUNZI DANIELA 1392 8,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 FERRICCIONI MARA 1393 8,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D CESARINI DORINA 1394 8,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B IACOPINI NADIA 1395 8,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 MASSI LAURA 1396 8,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X BELLEGGIA GLORIA 1397 8,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 FERRETTA TIDEI ROSSELLA 1398 8,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V BARRA FRANCISCO 1399 8,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 TALAMONTI JESSICA 1400 8,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P COCCIA SILVIO 1401 8,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 MARANI GLORIA 1402 8,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A SONAGLIONI CRISTINA 1403 8,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 SMERILLI LUCA 1404 8,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 MARCANTONI ANGELICA 1405 8,65 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC809006 SORICETTI ELVIRA 1406 8,65 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L HAUCK ALESSIA NATASCHA 1407 8,65 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A MASSETTI SILVIA 1408 8,65 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P GIULIANI LINDA 1409 8,63 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A CORVAGLIA LAILA 1410 8,63 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 MANCINI GIOVANNA 1411 8,63 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C SAGGESE ANTONIA 1412 8,63 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 PEDICONE ROBERTA 1413 8,63 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C VITA FRANCESCA 1414 8,63 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 PERTICARI KATIA 1415 8,62 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C MANNUCCI MARIA PAOLA 1416 8,62 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 CUCCU' ARIANNA 1417 8,61 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C D'ELIA GIOACCHINO 1418 8,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 BONIFAZI ELEONORA 1419 8,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G BERTOLONE CLAUDIA 1420 8,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L MILIOZZI ERICA 1421 8,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T DE SIMONE PAOLO 1422 8,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 TOSCANA LEONARDO 1423 8,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D GIANNETTI MARINO 1424 8,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 SANTARELLI DEBORAH 1425 8,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G MORICONI GIORDANO 1426 8,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 RICCI MATTIA 1427 8,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 GUIDOTTI PIETRO 1428 8,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 MAPPA GIORGIA 1429 8,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 CROCETTI ANNA MARIA 1430 8,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E MIGNINI DEBORAH 1431 8,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D MANSUETO ARCANGELO 1432 8,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B DI NOIA MARCO 1433 8,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 VIRGILI RITA 1434 8,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 STIPA SILVIA 1435 8,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G TOMBOLINI MICHELE 1436 8,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 ZANNINI FEDERICA 1437 8,60 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 VITAGLIANO MADDALENA 1438 8,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E MARCACCIO CLAUDIA 1439 8,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 PALMA ELISA 1440 8,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X RIBICHINI MARTA 1441 8,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L AMURRI SOFIA 1442 8,60 N S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 PIERINI SILVIA 1443 8,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P PERUZZI DORIANA 1444 8,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G CAPOFERRI FLAVIA 1445 8,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 SBARBATI CHIARA 1446 8,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 SALVATELLI SERENA PAOLA 1447 8,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E FIOSCHINI FEDERICA 1448 8,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 PETTINARI ELEONORA 1449 8,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 LATTANZI SONIA 1450 8,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A FIORI RAMONA 1451 8,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G MICHETTI ERIKA 1452 8,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T NARCISI SIMONA 1453 8,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q VITA NATASCIA 1454 8,58 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G PIZZINGRILLI CRISTINA 1455 8,58 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B DE RAZZA ANNALISA 1456 8,58 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 GIORGETTI STEFANIA 1457 8,58 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R PERONI CRISTINA 1458 8,58 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B DI SERIO GIANLUCA 1459 8,58 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C ILLUMINATI CRISTIANA 1460 8,58 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B DI PALERMO ANNAMARIA 1461 8,57 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q ROMANELLI PIERANGELA 1462 8,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 MARCONI SABRINA 1463 8,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X LUCHETTI VALENTINA 1464 8,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 BOTTICELLI TANIA 1465 8,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q CENSI MATTEO 1466 8,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A ANNUNZIATA CLAUDIA 1467 8,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 VITIELLO GIUSEPPE 1468 8,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B SCARTOZZI GIULIA 1469 8,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 CODA GENNARO 1470 8,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E GUIDA GIANCARLO 1471 8,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B SONAGLIONI ANDREA 1472 8,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X LATTANZI GIORGIA 1473 8,55 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 MANNI DANIELA 1474 8,55 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B MAZZOCCHI CARLOTTA 1475 8,55 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B TIRABASSO VALERIA 1476 8,55 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E CICCOLA GIADA 1477 8,53 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E CESARETTI ILARIA 1478 8,52 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G DI GIOVANNI SERENA 1479 8,51 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C PINTO TIZIANA 1480 8,51 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 CECCHINI CONSUELO 1481 8,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C DIOMEDI CHIARA 1482 8,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 ANTOGNOZZI CHIARA 1483 8,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 FAZI ELEONORA 1484 8,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 BIRILLI VITTORIO 1485 8,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A ZUCCARINI FRANCESCO 1486 8,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 BELLABARBA CECILIA 1487 8,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 ALBANESI LORENZO 1488 8,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 PINTO ALESSANDRO 1489 8,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MALAVOLTA MICHELE 1490 8,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 COSSIGNANI CRISTINA 1491 8,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B MARILUNGO RICCARDO 1492 8,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T INCICCHITTI UMBERTO 1493 8,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 CAVEZZA NELLY 1494 8,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G SILVESTRINI GLORIA 1495 8,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B VAGNOZZI LUCIA 1496 8,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X GUERRINI ROBERTO 1497 8,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C MAROCCO BENEDETTA 1498 8,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 CIOTTI FABIO 1499 8,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 CLEMENTI LAURA 1500 8,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X DONNARI CHIARA 1501 8,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 FUNARI VANESSA 1502 8,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G GIRONACCI PAOLO 1503 8,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q GALLOPPA RITA 1504 8,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A MARINANGELI MICHELA 1505 8,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B GIULIANO GIUSEPPE SALVATORE 1506 8,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R VIVIANI MARIA RAFAELA 1507 8,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X ANDREANI MARIA CRISTINA 1508 8,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C GERMANI FRANCESCA 1509 8,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 SGALIPPA ANNA 1510 8,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q LUZI LETIZIA 1511 8,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q CONCETTI SARA 1512 8,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 GRAZIOSI ALICE 1513 8,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G DEL DUCA ANNARITA 1514 8,50 N S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 DE SANTIS MARIANNA 1515 8,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L CALISTA KATIUSCIA 1516 8,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A BOER CARMEN DANIELA 1517 8,50 N 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 TALAMONTI NADIA 1518 8,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B FERRETTI MARZIA 1519 8,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A TRASARTI RITA 1520 8,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D VAGNONI SILVIA 1521 8,48 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 RICCI ANDREA 1522 8,48 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C VALENTINI ROBERTO 1523 8,47 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G CASTALDO ANGELINA 1524 8,47 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CAPPELLI TONINO 1525 8,46 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A PALMIERI MARIACRISTINA 1526 8,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C DE LOLLIS OLIMPIA 1527 8,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A TINENZO ROSANNA 1528 8,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 SACCO MICHELINA 1529 8,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G CIRILLO MARIO 1530 8,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 CIOCCA LUDOVICA 1531 8,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A RENZI FEDERICO 1532 8,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D RUSSO DOMENICO 1533 8,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 SALVATO SERENA 1534 8,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C FACENNA STEFANIA 1535 8,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A SACCO ARMANDO 1536 8,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q RASTELLI MARCO 1537 8,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L MICCOLI ANDREA 1538 8,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 CONCETTI FLORIANA 1539 8,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q FIORONI NAOMI 1540 8,45 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 MANFRONI JESSICA 1541 8,45 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G TACCHETTI LAURA 1542 8,45 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q EVANDRI SILVIA 1543 8,45 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 CASAMASSA GIUSEPPINA 1544 8,45 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E MARINUCCI KATIA 1545 8,45 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 VOLPINI MARINA 1546 8,42 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B POLISENO IVAN 1547 8,41 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q VITALI GABRIELE 1548 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 ASILI MARIKA 1549 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 SCHIAVON GIORGIA 1550 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 FIORAVANTI STEFANIA 1551 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 CARBONI BARBARA 1552 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 ANDREUCCI LAURA 1553 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 MORA MATTIA 1554 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q BASILI MARIA CHIARA 1555 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 CICCALE' ELEONORA 1556 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A STORONI SILVIA 1557 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A CLEMENTI IRENE 1558 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X DEL DOTTO RICCARDO 1559 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 PASTORE ANNACHIARA 1560 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 CATINI ANGELICA 1561 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T FELICIONI ALESSIO 1562 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B ARCANGELI ENRICO 1563 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 PESCHI MARCO 1564 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 TRENTANNI JESSICA 1565 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 SOLLINI MICHELA 1566 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 DI MARCO ALESSANDRA 1567 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MARI MERI 1568 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D NATALI DANIELA 1569 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 RAIOLA TIZIANA 1570 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 FIACCONI SONIA 1571 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q LEVI ARIANNA 1572 8,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 CICCONI SARA 1573 8,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T PALMONI SARA 1574 8,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 BELLABARBA SARA 1575 8,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A MANCINELLI JENNIFER 1576 8,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 CICCOLA DAFNE 1577 8,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A DI PAOLO MARTINA 1578 8,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 PAGNOTTA ELISA 1579 8,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 CORRADETTI MARIA CRISTINA 1580 8,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T GABRIELLI ROSSELLA 1581 8,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X PETROCCHI STEFANIA 1582 8,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R SOROKA TETYANA 1583 8,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A CICCOLINI ALICE 1584 8,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G COSSENTINO FRANCESCA 1585 8,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 BARCHETTA ARIANNA 1586 8,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 PALLOTTINI RODOLFO 1587 8,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A GUERRIERI MARZIA 1588 8,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A MALASPINA CATERINA 1589 8,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P FIORE GIOSUE' 1590 8,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E ISERNIA ROSARIA 1591 8,35 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E CIMMINO LUCIA 1592 8,35 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 RE ELENA SOFIA 1593 8,35 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C MINNUCCI SARA 1594 8,35 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 ORESTI SILVIA 1595 8,34 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 VIGLIONE ANNA MARIA 1596 8,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V GRANDI MILENA 1597 8,33 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L CANDIDORI CRISTINA 1598 8,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T SANTORI MARIKA 1599 8,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A COTTANO CARMELA 1600 8,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B VALLASCIANI CATIA 1601 8,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E MAIORANI GIOVANNA 1602 8,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A PITARO GIUSEPPE 1603 8,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 CORRADETTI ROBERTA 1604 8,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 MOSCA MICHELA 1605 8,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 ANTOGNOZZI GISELLA 1606 8,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G CUTOLO SAVERIO 1607 8,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 IAGATTI ROMINA 1608 8,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P BALESTRA STEFANIA 1609 8,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 FAGIANI MARICA 1610 8,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 NUCCI FEDERICA 1611 8,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 LANZIDEI SAMUELA 1612 8,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q MAGNAGUADAGNO KATIA 1613 8,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P MALATESTA PACIFICA 1614 8,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 STAMPATORI MARIELLA 1615 8,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 MARTINELLI LEA 1616 8,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A POMILI STEFANIA 1617 8,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C TRIA PATRIZIA 1618 8,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A TRAPANI ROSA 1619 8,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X CESETTI CINZIA 1620 8,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 AMATO DE SERPIS ARMANDO 1621 8,32 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 PACIFICI DIEGO 1622 8,31 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L MARZONI SIMONA 1623 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 ALESSANDRINI SARA 1624 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 ANTONELLI ELEONORA 1625 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A BRUCCI MARZIA 1626 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 GIANNINI SARA 1627 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 GIARDINI MONICA 1628 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B MARILUNGO VALERIA 1629 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MONTEMITRO COSTANTINA 1630 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A GRAMMATICO DEBORA 1631 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A COLAPS IDA 1632 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C VESPRINI LUCIA 1633 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 DE SANTIS GIONATAN 1634 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C FABBRICATORE STEPHANIE 1635 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A GARBINI ELENA 1636 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A ZUCCARINI STEFANO 1637 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D GRASSO ANDREA 1638 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E TALAMONTI VALERIO 1639 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E DAMBRA ANNA MARIA 1640 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X ILLUMINATI LUCREZIA 1641 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 MONZI CLARISSA 1642 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 RENOGLIO ALLEGRA 1643 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L VITALI GIANLUCA 1644 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 DE STEFANO SOFIA 1645 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E MEDORI FEDERICA 1646 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 DE CAROLIS PIERLUIGI 1647 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D GAMBARDELLA DEBORAH 1648 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q SALVATORI MATTEO 1649 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B SCAMACCIO FRANCESCA 1650 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P ATTORRE LAURA 1651 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B ANGELOZZI TAMARA 1652 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 BEDETTA RICCARDO 1653 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 MEZZABOTTA PAOLO 1654 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X SANTARELLI LUCIA 1655 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A SANTARELLI REBECCA 1656 8,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 DA CRUZ MARLITA INDIRA 1657 8,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 INCICCO ILARIA 1658 8,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q BAIOCCO LORENA 1659 8,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B DI STEFANO MARINA 1660 8,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B GOVERNATORI LETIZIA 1661 8,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 STELMACHOWICZ GIULIA 1662 8,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 PAOLUCCI PAOLA 1663 8,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R NOCIARO ILARIA 1664 8,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 FORESI DANIELA 1665 8,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 CIAMBEZI MICHELA 1666 8,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V PANICI PAOLA SERENA 1667 8,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 MUSTO ANNAMARIA 1668 8,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 PIERGENTILI MARZIA 1669 8,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 CIRCONDATO RAFFAELA 1670 8,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q ROMANELLI NUNZIA 1671 8,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B LUNERTI CARLA 1672 8,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L SAVINI ANNAMARIA 1673 8,27 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 PISCOPO FRANCESCO 1674 8,26 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A MARZIALI MARIA 1675 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 DE MINICIS MARCO 1676 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A SACRIPANTI MARCO 1677 8,25 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A GASSI ERSILIA 1678 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G MARIANI RICCARDO 1679 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 LATTANZI CRISTINA 1680 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 RECCHIONI SILVIA 1681 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G ILARI BERNADETTA 1682 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B FALCONE PAOLO PIO 1683 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 PENNENTE ALESSANDRA 1684 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CHIARINI VANESSA 1685 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 BENIGNI VALERIA 1686 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 LUZI CHIARA 1687 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E DI FEO MARCO 1688 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X FORESI PAOLO 1689 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L MOSCHINI PAOLO 1690 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 FERRARA STEFANIA 1691 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 LIBERATI GLORIA 1692 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 CONTI SOFIA 1693 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L PATRIZI LUDOVICA 1694 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X CIVALE CARMINE 1695 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B MARINI MARTINA ANASTASIA 1696 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R DI RUSCIO ANTONIO 1697 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V D'AMORA ALEXIS 1698 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X ROSSI SARA 1699 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 FRATTARI CLAUDIO 1700 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G CARRETTA LUIGI 1701 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B TEODORI SANDRO 1702 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 FERRONI MARY 1703 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P MATTIUSSI RELINDA 1704 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C SCALISE FRANCESCO 1705 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C LUPI DANIELA 1706 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E PAPANTUONO ANTONELLA PIA 1707 8,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P GIROLAMI MORENA 1708 8,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A CLARETTI CRISTINA 1709 8,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A RUSSO MESIA 1710 8,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 DE FELICE CELESTE 1711 8,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 SANTACROCE ORSOLA 1712 8,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B CAPRIOTTI FRANCESCA 1713 8,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B DONATI GIADA 1714 8,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P FIORAVANTI BARBARA 1715 8,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 MARCOZZI SARA 1716 8,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 DEL MORO CRISTINA 1717 8,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 BERDOZZI SILVIA 1718 8,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 POLIMANTI ELISA 1719 8,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A GAZZOLI CRISTINA 1720 8,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A DI FEBBO DANIELA 1721 8,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 GASPARRINI ILEANA 1722 8,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 MAZZONI ANDREA 1723 8,23 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 ANDRENACCI SOFIA 1724 8,21 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A CAPPARELLI VALENTINA 1725 8,21 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 COVANI ALESSIA 1726 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 PASQUALINI ELEONORA 1727 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 VALLASCIANI SARA 1728 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 FINUCCI LUIGI 1729 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 ALEANDRI ELEONORA 1730 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L GIACOBBI ALESSIO 1731 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q CESONI ANDREA 1732 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A EMIDI CLAUDIO 1733 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 LIMATOLA TIZIANA 1734 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A MICHILLI DESIREE 1735 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X BAGLIONI MICHAEL 1736 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B MIGLIORI SIMONE 1737 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 D'ESPOSITO SALVATORE 1738 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T MORA ALESSIA 1739 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q PONZIELLI VALENTINA 1740 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X DI RAIMONDO ANTONINO 1741 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B PAPPALARDO FEDERICO 1742 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 DI BIASE ANTONIO 1743 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 PISTONESI ANDREA 1744 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 PERROTTA ANNALISA 1745 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 LEONI DANIELE 1746 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 MURDACA KATYA 1747 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E FALCIONI VALENTINA 1748 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A GIANNELLI ENRICO 1749 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A DONNARUMMA LUIGI 1750 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E PACINI PARIDE 1751 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 POMILI ERICA 1752 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A SEBASTIANI DANIELE 1753 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P TRAVAGLINI CORA 1754 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 LATTANZI MANUEL 1755 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 MANZOTTI CATERINA 1756 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 MANCINI LORIS 1757 8,20 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 LATTANZI STEFANIA 1758 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X DE SIMONI GIANNI 1759 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B COCCHIERI GIANLUCA 1760 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A VECCHIARELLI CHIARA 1761 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B GIRI ALICE 1762 8,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B ROSSI GIULIA 1763 8,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A DIOTALLEVI MARIANNA 1764 8,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 CLEMENTI DEBORA 1765 8,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X SCOCCIA DILETTA 1766 8,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 SPINAZZOLA CLAUDIA 1767 8,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R ANGELINI MARIA ELISABETTA 1768 8,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 ANGELINI ILENIA 1769 8,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 CROCE CHIARA 1770 8,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 PACE VERONICA 1771 8,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q MAROZZI SARA 1772 8,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q AGOSTINI ERICA 1773 8,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X MELONI FRANCESCA 1774 8,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 PIRRI ALESSANDRA 1775 8,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 GALANTINI SARA 1776 8,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P DE ANGELIS GIADA 1777 8,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X FERRI RAISSA 1778 8,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A NATIVO MARIANNA 1779 8,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 GROSSI SIRENA 1780 8,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A GIROLAMI MONICA 1781 8,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C CAPPELLA ELISA 1782 8,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 ROSSI ANNALISA 1783 8,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 DI FEDERICO FRANCESCA 1784 8,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A OLIVIERI PENNESI SILVIA 1785 8,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 TRIVELLI LUCA 1786 8,18 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G CAVA SONIA 1787 8,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 CATALINI STEFANO 1788 8,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X VECCHIONI TIZIANA 1789 8,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A TORRESI CRISTINA 1790 8,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 LORIZZO VANESSA 1791 8,17 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P SAIZ DANIELA 1792 8,17 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 GIUGGIOLINI MONIA 1793 8,17 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E DOLIC LUZA 1794 8,17 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 CORRIDONI MIRELLA 1795 8,17 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 MAROZZI FRANCESCA 1796 8,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 ERCOLI FRANCA 1797 8,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G CORMIO ANGELO 1798 8,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 CICCONE JESSICA 1799 8,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 AGOSTINI ALESSANDRA 1800 8,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L PERRETTA KATIA 1801 8,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A RAMADORI HENRY 1802 8,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 PALMA LUCREZIA 1803 8,15 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 SIMONI AURORA 1804 8,15 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G GOBBI SABRINA 1805 8,15 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T DE SANTIS NICOLINO 1806 8,13 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 MORA ALESSIA 1807 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 ROZZI FLAVIO 1808 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC809006 GALIZI BARBARA 1809 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L CAPRIOTTI BARBARA 1810 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 LOY CHIARA 1811 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E VAGNONI BEATRICE 1812 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 RAPAZZETTI LUCIA 1813 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 BAIOCCHI PATRIZIA 1814 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 TESTA RICCARDO 1815 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G SAGRIPANTI SIBILLA 1816 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X FERRIGNO SARA 1817 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G AZZURRO TOMMASO 1818 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E DONZELLI LUCIA 1819 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A CIARROCCA GIULIA 1820 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D ZAPPASODI CLAUDIO 1821 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G BARTOLI MATTEO 1822 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A PIZZUTO ROMINA 1823 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G LATTANZI LUCIA 1824 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 VENAROTTA SUELLEN 1825 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 ROMANELLI SIMONE 1826 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 ANGELINI ENRICO 1827 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E CAVALLO EVITA 1828 8,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 GOBBI SOFIA 1829 8,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R DI BARTOLOMEO ILARIA 1830 8,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P EGIDI MARIAELENA 1831 8,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 PACAZOCCHI SARA 1832 8,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G MAURIZI MARTINA 1833 8,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 RIETI VALERIA 1834 8,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 CIOTTI AMBRA 1835 8,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B LEONI SONIA 1836 8,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P DE CAROLIS ALICE 1837 8,10 N 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B BOLLETTINI SILVIA 1838 8,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C PONGETTI CECILIA 1839 8,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A BASILI ANITA 1840 8,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 CIOFFI ROSANNA 1841 8,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B CIOBANU ADRIANA LIVIA 1842 8,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 GIULI CHIARA 1843 8,08 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 LAMPONI FRANCESCA 1844 8,08 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 VIOZZI ELISABETTA 1845 8,08 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 MORBIDELLI VALERIA 1846 8,08 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G CAMELI ANNUNZIATA 1847 8,08 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C BUONAGURIO RAFFAELLA 1848 8,07 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 PAGLIARI ELEONORA 1849 8,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 DE CAROLIS LUCIA 1850 8,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P AFELTRA PASQUALE 1851 8,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B MBOUP BINETOU 1852 8,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 D'ANGELO ELISA 1853 8,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 SUFFERINI PAMELA 1854 8,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q CIARROCCHI ALESSIA 1855 8,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T LUPI MARIA 1856 8,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 NARDELLA ANNA MARIA 1857 8,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 ROCCHETTI MARZIA 1858 8,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 PONTICIELLO BENEDETTA 1859 8,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X GORETTI CRISTIAN 1860 8,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 MONTEMAGGIO MATTIA 1861 8,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E LOBOSCO MARINA 1862 8,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B IOLIO ROBERTA 1863 8,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G GELOSI LUCIA 1864 8,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E MOTTA VINCENZO 1865 8,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P GABRIELLI GIORGIO 1866 8,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B CIANCIOSI STEFANO 1867 8,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 MALIZIA FEDERICO 1868 8,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D PIERGALLINI GRAZIELLA 1869 8,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A BOTTONE SIMONA 1870 8,05 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 ALESSANDRI LAURA 1871 8,05 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P PIUNTI CRISTINA 1872 8,05 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 MOGLIANI MARTINA 1873 8,05 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 MAZZAFERRO MONICA 1874 8,05 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 RICCIONI ALICE 1875 8,03 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 PIZI ELISA 1876 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C SANNIOLA ANNUNZIATA 1877 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L VESSICHELLI DESIRÉE 1878 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P VIRGILI ANTONELLA 1879 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X CORRADINI BARBARA 1880 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 MERCURI EMANUELE 1881 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C QUONDAMATTEO PAOLA 1882 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q PARENTI ROBERTO 1883 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 MORETTI LUCREZIA 1884 8 S S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G SINCINI SILVIA 1885 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 FRISCOLANTI FRANCESCO 1886 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A MINNUCCI MELISSA 1887 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A TROIANI ANNA 1888 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 CORAZZA ANDREA 1889 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G PITOTTI PAOLO 1890 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B FEDELI MIRCO 1891 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 PAOLETTI SABINA 1892 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 MASSETTI FRANCESCA 1893 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 STIPA ANDREA 1894 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A GEROSA SERENA 1895 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R DE SANTIS MARTINA LINA 1896 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E IEZZI MARTINA 1897 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P PEDRON ISABELLA 1898 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G STIPA SABRINA 1899 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B AMATUCCI DANIELA 1900 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q SILENZI FRANCESCA 1901 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B CAPONE MARIA GRAZIA 1902 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V BUCCINA' GIULIO SANTO PIO 1903 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C PELLONI EDOARDO 1904 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q MASSARI MARCO 1905 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C MONTANI LUCA 1906 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 GUALTIERI LUCA 1907 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 SCANNELLA WALTER 1908 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E SANTORI NICOLO' 1909 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 PASQUINI ALEX 1910 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 D'ERCOLI MICHELE 1911 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 CRUCIANI SILVIA 1912 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A ROCCHEGIANI SELENE 1913 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A ROCCHETTI LORENZO 1914 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G MELACCIO CARLO 1915 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A POLI AGNESE 1916 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T CAPPELLETTI MATTEO 1917 8 S 2025-09-05

APIC83600E - AD5EC5A - REGISTRO PROTOCOLLO - 0019387 - 09/09/2025 - VII.1 - I



DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A SIMONELLA ELEONORA 1918 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E BRUTTINI SERENA 1919 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 PERFETTI DANIELE 1920 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L MIRCOLI DOMENICO 1921 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 CAPRIOTTI IRENE 1922 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 D'AMBROGIO ALICE 1923 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 MANDOZZI GIORGIA 1924 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B SALVATORI YLENIA 1925 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A VERNA LUDOVICA 1926 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X SBARBATI ANDREA 1927 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B GIAMMARINI DIEGO 1928 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L MILANESE MATTEO MARIA 1929 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G FUNARI ELISA 1930 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X PALOMBI GIACOMO 1931 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 SANTANDREA PAOLO 1932 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B MORELLI GIACOMO 1933 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E SHTIA AMIRA 1934 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L MARANESI GIACOMO 1935 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 TRAINI MICHELA 1936 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X ANNESSI JENNIFER 1937 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G CATALINO GIACOMO 1938 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B CASTALDO CHIARA BIANCA 1939 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A CATINI CRISTIANO 1940 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A VOLTOLINI LUCIA 1941 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 VALENTE ELISA 1942 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T GRAZIOSI ILENIA 1943 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B GATTI GIOVANNI 1944 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L FILIERI MASSIMO 1945 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 ZILLANTE MICHELA 1946 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 TIRABASSI MARCO 1947 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L MALAVOLTA CINZIA 1948 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 SECCACINI EROS 1949 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G GASPARI STEFANO 1950 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 PACIOTTI MASSIMILIANO 1951 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C RACCICHINI LUCA 1952 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 BARBIERO MAURO 1953 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 ADDIS KRISTIAN 1954 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 SPINOZZI SILVIA 1955 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G VERDECCHIA MATTEO 1956 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A GRANDONI MASSIMO 1957 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B ZIPPILLI TIZIANA 1958 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G MANDOZZI SIMONE 1959 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G SMERILLI MOIRA 1960 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A STRACCIA GIUSEPPINA 1961 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 CARDENA' MICHELA 1962 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B GRIFI MICHELE 1963 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G CAMAIONI SILVIA 1964 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 CAMELA BARBARA 1965 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E ALESIANI MARIA RITA 1966 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B FORTUNA AVE 1967 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 MAZZAFERRO ALESSANDRA 1968 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 ERCOLI GAIA 1969 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P UBALDI VALERIA 1970 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T CICCONI SOFIA 1971 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A GRECO LUCREZIA 1972 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B BRACCHETTI MARTINA 1973 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B FATTINNANZI SAULA 1974 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A CANZONETTA FRANCESCA 1975 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 MINNETTI MICHELA 1976 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 VALLORANI RAMONA 1977 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B COCCI CLAUDIA 1978 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E RECCIA OLIMPIA 1979 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G SENIGAGLIESI SARA 1980 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X MERCURI MANUELA 1981 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 FAZZINI CLAUDIA 1982 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 RADOGNA RAFFAELLA 1983 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B CORSI FRANCESCA 1984 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A RAGUSA DANIELA 1985 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 CICCHI CHIARA 1986 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B DEL GATTO MARY 1987 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G LUCIOLI MONIA 1988 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 MANCINI STEFANIA 1989 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 LAURI SILVIA 1990 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L FELIZIANI FRANCESCA 1991 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X CARASSAI ROMINA 1992 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 LATTANZI MONIA 1993 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 SANTANDREA SABRINA 1994 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 BUCCI BARBARA 1995 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C FIDANI MANUELA 1996 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 CAPONI SELENE 1997 8 N 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A CASTIGNANI CLARISSA 1998 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L MONALDI CRISTINA 1999 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A D'ANGELO ERICA 2000 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q EVANDRI FRANCESCA 2001 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 MAGGETTI CINZIA 2002 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A MARTELLINI SILVIA 2003 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 SCIAMANNA ANNA LISA 2004 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q PIOZZI SERENELLA 2005 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 DI CHIARA MARIA CRISTINA 2006 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 CIUCANI VIRGINIA 2007 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C LONGHITANO SIMONA 2008 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R FILIPPONI GABRIELLA 2009 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A COGNIGNI CRISTINA 2010 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A BOSCHI ORIETTA 2011 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B TOCCHETTI LUCIA 2012 7,98 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E CERESANI ALESSANDRA 2013 7,97 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 PAPONI CRISTINA 2014 7,97 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 ROSSI GIUSEPPE 2015 7,97 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q MARANESI SONIA 2016 7,97 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 COLETTI COSTANTINO 2017 7,97 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R GUIDA ROSANNA 2018 7,97 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 NATALI NATALIA 2019 7,97 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 LAPPA ANTONELLA 2020 7,97 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E FIDANI ANNALISA 2021 7,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 FAVILLA ERNESTO 2022 7,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E NUTRICATI SARA 2023 7,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E MAGLIOCCA GIUSEPPINA 2024 7,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C ALUNNO STEFANO 2025 7,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T PACAZOCCHI DANIELE 2026 7,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 ISIDORI DAVIDE 2027 7,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 SABATINI MATTEO LUIGI 2028 7,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C CAPESCIOTTI FRANCESCO 2029 7,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 LONGOBARDI CIRO 2030 7,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G DEVENUTI MANUEL 2031 7,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C CUCINIELLO CIRO 2032 7,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P GASPARRINI DANIELA 2033 7,95 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B ROSSI MARIA STEFANIA 2034 7,95 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G FELICIONI CATIA 2035 7,95 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 SILENZI ANNA RITA 2036 7,92 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 FIUMAROLI PATRIZIA 2037 7,92 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C MESCHINI SARA 2038 7,92 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B ADRIANI RENATA 2039 7,92 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 FAGIANI CHIARA 2040 7,91 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L LA MURA RUBEN 2041 7,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 LO LICCO MELANIA CONCETTA 2042 7,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X DEL DOTTO LAURA 2043 7,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 DEPYAK NATALIYA 2044 7,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G COLAPINTO MANUEL 2045 7,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T TALAMONTI DORIAN 2046 7,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P BRUNI GIACOMO MARIA 2047 7,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 COCCI LUCREZIA 2048 7,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q IOBBI MICHELE 2049 7,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X FOGLINI LORENZO 2050 7,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T ULIASSI ANDREA 2051 7,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C PENNACCHIA ANDREA 2052 7,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 AURINI CLAUDIA 2053 7,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C RAGGIUNTI MARTINA 2054 7,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 DI VINCENZO GRAZIANO 2055 7,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D TUFANO AGNESE 2056 7,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 IULIITTI ANDREA 2057 7,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X MARCHIONNI MARIANNA 2058 7,90 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A ALESSANDRONI GIULIA 2059 7,90 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A GASPARRONI LUCIA 2060 7,90 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 VITANGELI CATERINA 2061 7,90 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 FRATTASI MARIKA 2062 7,90 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P PERONI EMANUELA 2063 7,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 MONZI VERONICA 2064 7,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G NAPOLI ROSA DENISE 2065 7,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 PECORARI PIERO 2066 7,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 BARBANTE ANTONELLA 2067 7,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G MOSCA ELEONORA 2068 7,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A IERVICELLA DENNI 2069 7,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G SALVATELLI ILARIA 2070 7,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X ROSSI ALESSANDRO 2071 7,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A PERUGINI GIACOMO 2072 7,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G BELLEGGIA SELENA 2073 7,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CACCAVALE ARMANDO 2074 7,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C TOSSICI VIRGINIA 2075 7,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A PAOLINI CRISTINA 2076 7,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A AMURRI STEFANO 2077 7,85 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G DI ROSA FRANCESCA 2078 7,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 PRINCIPI MARIA 2079 7,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 PETRINI ELEONORA 2080 7,85 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 PAGNANINI DANIELA 2081 7,85 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A RAPACCHIA EUGENIA 2082 7,85 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B DIMASI ELISA 2083 7,85 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C CORRIAS CHIARA 2084 7,85 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 VIRGILI LORELLA 2085 7,85 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B DI PASQUA ANGELA 2086 7,83 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R CINAGLIA GABRIELE 2087 7,83 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B RIPAMONTI MASSIMILIANO 2088 7,83 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 GUIDOTTI GIORGIA 2089 7,83 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q FERRACUTI ALESSANDRA 2090 7,83 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 RASTELLI LUCIA 2091 7,83 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 TARTAGLIONE ROSALBA 2092 7,83 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B ANGELINI FRANCESCA 2093 7,83 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 RAPISARDA MARIA BEATRICE 2094 7,83 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A ILLUMINATI CRISTIANA 2095 7,83 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X CLEMENTI LAURA VANESA 2096 S 7,82 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q ROMANELLI LIDIA 2097 7,82 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 VELLINI SARA 2098 7,81 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T ILLUMINATI SIMONA 2099 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A BRANCACCIO TONIA 2100 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q BASILI ADELE 2101 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 MARINELLI GIULIA 2102 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 CIARROCCHI CATERINA 2103 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B NOCIARO VALENTINA 2104 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A RIVOSECCHI ERIKA 2105 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 MILANI STEFANIA 2106 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L PONZANETTI MOIRA 2107 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 DE SANTIS BEATRICE 2108 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G CONTI MERI 2109 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 IOMMI DANILO 2110 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X MARZIALI FRANCESCA 2111 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B MERCURI STELLA 2112 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 CHIODI MATTIA 2113 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 FRIZZO YARI 2114 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D PALESTINI VALENTINA 2115 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 MORGANTI JESSICA 2116 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 ROMEO GIULIA 2117 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X ILLUMINATI EDOARDO 2118 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A TRIONFANTE DANIELE 2119 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G ALESSANDRONI LEONARDO 2120 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E NUTRICATI MATTEO 2121 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 BERNARDINI FEDERICO 2122 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 TIDEI CHRISTIAN 2123 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D BORZACCHINI BEATRICE 2124 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 DI STEFANO CHIARA 2125 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T BARTOLOZZI LUDOVICO 2126 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C SGARIGLIA MARTA 2127 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G ZOCCHI SARA 2128 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X VITALI DESIREE 2129 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 MAOLONI JESSICA VERONICA 2130 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X LIBERATI ELENA 2131 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G PETTINARI DAVID 2132 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 CELANI DANILO 2133 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G VANNICOLA CLAUDIA 2134 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G CIARABELLINI STEFANIA 2135 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X LIBERATI SIMONE 2136 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 PORRA' ALESSANDRA 2137 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 FERRARA MARIA 2138 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 AURINI UMBERTO 2139 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C SPERANZINI SIMONE MARIO 2140 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 LEONI MARCO 2141 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 POSTACCHINI MICHELA 2142 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC809006 GALIZI ROBERTA 2143 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X MARZIALI STEFANIA 2144 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B CARROTTA MARIA ROSARIA 2145 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 VENTURINI REBECCA 2146 7,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X ZOCCHI ERIKA 2147 7,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R VIVIANI MARIA VICTORIA 2148 7,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C SANNIOLA FABIANA 2149 7,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R D'ANGELO GIULIA 2150 7,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E GALANTE ILARIA 2151 7,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 TOMASSINI BENEDETTA 2152 7,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A MIRANDA GIORGIA 2153 7,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 PAGLIALUNGA CHIARA 2154 7,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X MANCINELLI LUCIA 2155 7,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L MARZOLA DANIELA 2156 7,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 TESTELLA ILENIA 2157 7,80 N 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G SPECOLI PAOLA 2158 7,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 ADINOLFI FLORIANA 2159 7,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 CUCCO ROSSELLA 2160 7,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 ZANETTI BARBARA 2161 7,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 IONNI DONATELLA 2162 7,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D GITLAN SVETLANA 2163 7,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P MIGLIACCIO ALFREDO GIOVANNI 2164 7,78 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G TOFONI SAMUELE 2165 7,77 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 PIRRI PATRIZIA DOMENICA 2166 7,77 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E MARIANI FABIANA 2167 7,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 GIANGRASSO STEFANIA 2168 7,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E PIERANTOZZI SARA 2169 7,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A CHIARIELLO TERESA 2170 7,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 FLORIS ANTONELLA 2171 7,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 BARTOLINI FRANCESCA 2172 7,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 INCIPINI FRANCESCA 2173 7,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X TEODORI DONATELLA 2174 7,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A MERLINI SERENA 2175 7,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 MERCURI MATTEO 2176 7,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 CONCETTI EMANUELA 2177 7,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X PIERELLI MARCO 2178 7,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 BRANDIMARTI ALESSANDRA 2179 7,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X TORRESI PAOLO 2180 7,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G ARGILLONI FRANCESCA 2181 7,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A MEZZAPESA MARIA ANNA 2182 7,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B FIORE MARIARITA 2183 7,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 CONCETTI SERENA 2184 7,75 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 SGAMMINI GIULIA 2185 7,75 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B FERRARO MARTA 2186 7,75 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C LATTANZI STEFANIA 2187 7,75 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 BUSCEMI ELISA 2188 7,75 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V PIUNTI CRISTINA 2189 7,75 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B SANTINI MILENA 2190 7,75 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P RITRECINA STEFANIA 2191 7,75 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 PACIARONI ANNAMARIA 2192 7,75 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C APPOLLONI GIUSEPPE 2193 7,73 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 DE VECCHIS ROBERTA 2194 7,73 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P FORMICONE LUIGINA 2195 7,72 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X PINTO SIMONA 2196 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 FASINO SERENA 2197 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 SCIANCALEPORE LEONARDO 2198 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q TASSOTTI ADRIANO 2199 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 MARILUNGO ELENA 2200 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 DI CRISTOFARO ROMINA 2201 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G CARANFA MATTEO 2202 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X MONTEROTTI NICCOLO' 2203 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 COLLETTA GIULIANO 2204 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L AMATUCCI DAVIDE 2205 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P NAPPO DAVIDE 2206 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E CUINI MARCO 2207 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B D'AIUTO GIANLUCA 2208 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L CIARROCCHI MATTIA 2209 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A SCHINCHIRIMINI GIORGIO 2210 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MONACO STEFANO 2211 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C TIBERI GIOELE 2212 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 CIARABELLINI GIAN MARCO 2213 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q RISPOLI PABLO 2214 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 VECCHIOTTI LEONARDO 2215 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C CIARROCCHI TOBIA 2216 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 BIANCHINI ANDREA 2217 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X VIOZZI DOROTEA 2218 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P VAGNONI MASSIMO 2219 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 RUBINO CONCETTA 2220 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B PARLATONI GIULIA 2221 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T SAULI ROVENA 2222 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X BIONDI CLAUDIA 2223 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P GASPARRONI GIANNI 2224 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E DONZELLI LUCA 2225 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E TARDI FRANCESCO 2226 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 CLEMENTI CLAUDIO 2227 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X CICALA RICARDO 2228 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 BASSETTI SIMONE 2229 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C ALEANZI ERICA 2230 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 SANTARELLI CARLO 2231 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B ZAMPELLI ROCCO 2232 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T LORINI MARISA 2233 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X CENTINI ELENA 2234 7,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 LUCIANI ALTEA 2235 7,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 ESPOSITO ANNALISA 2236 7,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 FERRACUTI FEDERICA 2237 7,70 N 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 SEBASTIANI BARBARA 2238 7,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P TANZI PAOLA 2239 7,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C MOSCONI BENEDETTA 2240 7,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 MANDOLESI MAIRA 2241 7,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A POLITI ALESSANDRO 2242 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P NARDINOCCHI TIZIANA 2243 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X FRONTANI BARBARA 2244 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C MONTESANTO ANNA CLAUDIA 2245 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q ZIPPI PATRIZIA 2246 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 SERENA ROBERTA 2247 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E MAZZONI MICHELA 2248 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 BELLEGGIA ADRIANA 2249 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G RAIMONDI FRANCESCA 2250 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 GATTI SANDRA 2251 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 EGIDI IVANA 2252 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 ANTODICOLA OMBRETTA 2253 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 MASCITTI PATRIZIO 2254 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P FARANO ANTONIO 2255 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 LUCIANI LAURA 2256 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 PETRELLI SAURO 2257 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 SCAGNOLI EMILIANO 2258 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P CARLINI ISIDORO 2259 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 BALDONCINI CATYA 2260 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G ZECCONE GIUSEPPE 2261 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B DI FABIO SILVANA 2262 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B PULITI EUGENIA 2263 7,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A MONALDI ROBERTA 2264 7,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 MAGLIONE ILARIA 2265 7,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q VALLASCIANI GIORGIA 2266 7,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X NARDI ROMINA 2267 7,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X ROSSETTI FRANCESCA 2268 7,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 ANTOLINI GLORIA 2269 7,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X BISCONTI MARINA 2270 7,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B POGGI CARLO SIMONE 2271 7,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A LUCIANI MATTIA 2272 7,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 FUNARI DAVIDE 2273 7,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B ANGELINI GINEVRA 2274 7,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A DI CRISCIO GIUSEPPE 2275 7,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 BRANDIMARTI CARLA 2276 7,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L GUASTAMACCHIA KRIZIA 2277 7,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A SACCOMANDI MARIO 2278 7,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G DE CAROLIS GIAMPAOLO 2279 7,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B DE SANTIS MONICA 2280 7,65 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 BIANCHINI ELISA 2281 7,65 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 VITTURINI CLAUDIA 2282 7,65 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P BIANCONI ILENIA 2283 7,65 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 MESCHINI LAURA 2284 7,65 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q BETINI INGELINDE ERIKA 2285 7,65 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X OTTINI ELENA 2286 7,63 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E FERRAIUOLO MADDALENA 2287 7,63 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P MIGNINI CRISTINA 2288 7,63 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L SACCHINI CARLA 2289 7,63 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T MILLOZZI MAURIZIO 2290 7,63 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X FOLLENTI ILENIA 2291 7,63 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A FRANCA MARCO 2292 7,63 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L BARASCHI GIOVANNA 2293 7,63 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G SELVA MARIA 2294 7,63 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 MACERA MILENA 2295 7,63 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B NARDI FABIO 2296 7,61 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q DE ANGELIS DANIELE 2297 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A OLIVA GAETANO 2298 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C CHIMENZO LUISA 2299 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 MORICONI ILENIA 2300 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E GIONNI ALESSANDRA 2301 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G BRUCCHERI SEBASTIANO 2302 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q PIERBATTISTA SABRINA 2303 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A GASPARRONI MARTINA 2304 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L SPARVIERI FEDERICA 2305 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 FADI MATTEO 2306 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G ZAMPONI FRANCESCO 2307 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X GALANDRINI SARA 2308 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A MENGHINI MANUELA 2309 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 CORRADETTI ANDREA STEFANO 2310 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G MALAVOLTA PAOLO 2311 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 VITA ROBERTO 2312 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P CROCI LEONARDO 2313 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C MASSARONI SIMONE 2314 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 PANICCIA' LUCREZIA 2315 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 BOLLETTINI MATTEO 2316 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 CUBITO MARCO 2317 7,60 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T PALMONI ALESSIA 2318 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 CICCANTI GIULIO 2319 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 VILLA GIULIA 2320 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B PAPPALARDO VALENTINA 2321 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 SPINELLI GIOVANNI 2322 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 SANTORI EROS 2323 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 LI CAUSI ANTONELLA 2324 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A PALUMBO DANIELA PIA 2325 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P BACHETTI ALESSANDRO 2326 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G MARCHETTI SABRINA 2327 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 ROCCHI PAOLO 2328 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q AMADIO MARCO 2329 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 VALENTINI SARA 2330 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X FERRACUTI FRANCESCA 2331 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A CASTORINI DARIO DANILO 2332 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 PIERANTOZZI SIMONE 2333 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 FERRI GIORGIO 2334 7,60 S APTF010002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G CATALINI ROSSANO 2335 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A TOMASSINI CRISTIAN 2336 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G DI PANCRAZIO GIUSEPPE 2337 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X MARINELLI MARCO 2338 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X CESETTI ROCCO 2339 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A MARZIALETTI REBECCA 2340 7,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 D'IGNAZIO MICHELA 2341 7,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 POMPEI GIULIA 2342 7,60 N S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q MERCANTI NICOLE 2343 7,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G SERVODIO ASIA 2344 7,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B BATTISTELLI GIULIA 2345 7,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B MIGGIANO DENISIA 2346 7,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 FICIARA' ALESSANDRA 2347 7,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 BADALONI SERENA 2348 7,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A RIPA LUDOVICA 2349 7,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C BOCCOLINI CECILIA 2350 7,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 PANICCIA' EMANUELA 2351 7,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L BASSETTI RITA 2352 7,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 LEVANTESI LORENA 2353 7,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X CANALI SILVIA 2354 7,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G ROGANTE MICHELA 2355 7,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q ANGELINI FRANCESCA 2356 7,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 DEZI MONICA 2357 7,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A DELL'AVVOCATO ANTONIA 2358 7,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D ALEANZI MANUELA 2359 7,58 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 TORRESI PAOLA 2360 7,58 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 PELOSI MARIALUISA 2361 7,58 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B MIGLIORI ANDREA 2362 7,58 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B SGARIGLIA ANDREA 2363 7,58 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 BUCCI ELEONORA 2364 7,58 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X MANCINELLI ERIKA 2365 7,58 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P DI GIROLAMO SONIA 2366 7,58 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C ROSSETTI ALDA 2367 7,58 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A DIOMEDI CARLO 2368 7,57 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A SANTIROCCO EMILIANO 2369 7,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B TOCCHETTO MIRKO 2370 7,55 S APIS01400T 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X ACHILLI SAMANTHA 2371 7,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B BOCCHINO RITA 2372 7,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L GALIE' GLORIA 2373 7,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q VASILE MONICA 2374 7,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L FERRACUTI ISOLINA 2375 7,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 BRUNI PAOLO 2376 7,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 GIUSTI ALESSANDRA 2377 7,55 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E BRUGNONI FEDERICA 2378 7,55 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 GUERRIERI PALEOTTI CAMILLA 2379 7,55 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A DELLA PIETRA ANNARITA 2380 7,53 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 CAPRIOTTI MARIANNA 2381 7,51 N S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E MENDOLA CHIARA PIA 2382 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A DI FELICE BARBARA 2383 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B PAOLINO VINCENZO 2384 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E STRACCIA MOIRA 2385 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G EVANDRI ELENA 2386 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X TEMPERINI ELISABETTA 2387 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 DI STEFANO DANIELE 2388 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B CARLOTTI PAOLA 2389 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A D'AIELLO DESIREE 2390 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 TRIONFI SAMIRA 2391 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B MORICONI MARZIA 2392 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X POLCI CHIARA 2393 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E VITIELLO MARIANNA 2394 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C ISIDORI ROSELLA 2395 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B GIACINTI MARIOLITA 2396 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q D'ERASMO CRISTINA 2397 7,50 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B PRICOP LORENA GEORGIANA 2398 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q PACIONI LORENZO 2399 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 ROGANTI ROSITA 2400 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B BASCIANI GIORGIO 2401 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C CANNELLA CINZIA 2402 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A ROMANELLI FRANCESCA 2403 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 PROPERZI MOIRA 2404 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 CATAPANO ELVIRA 2405 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 FEBI EDOARDO 2406 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G PAOLETTI TANIA 2407 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P D'ERASMO SERENA 2408 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D FERRARA FRANCESCO 2409 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B GIACOMINI VERONICA 2410 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B DE LUCA ANGELA 2411 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 ABBRUZZETTI PAOLO 2412 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A SANTARELLI DAVIDE 2413 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 ROSATI ERMETE 2414 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 IOMMI EDOARDO 2415 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 TOMASSETTI SIMONE 2416 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 VIGNAROLI LORENZO 2417 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 STELLA FEDERICA 2418 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q IACOPINI ELEONORA 2419 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 DE SANTIS MARCO 2420 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q PETTINARI ILARIA 2421 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 PAOLINI MATTEO 2422 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A FELIZIANI SARA 2423 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E CURINI ALESSANDRO 2424 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 SPICOCCHI FRANCESCO 2425 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 DE SIMONE JESSICA 2426 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X VITA FRANCESCA 2427 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 BUCCHI VALERIA 2428 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q POLETTI EVIS 2429 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 PETRINI FRANCESCA 2430 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 CIUCANI ROSSELLA 2431 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E MASCOLO MARIA PIA 2432 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E COCCIONI CHIARA 2433 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 TAMANTI EDOARDO 2434 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G DEMAIO GIOVANNI 2435 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 SORRENTINO EMANUELE 2436 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 SANTONI GABRIELE 2437 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A BARTOLACCI MARCO 2438 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 GRADARA ELENA 2439 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B DE LAURENTIIS AMBRA 2440 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 CESAREI PAOLO 2441 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G FARINA ROSARIA 2442 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X SMERILLI MARCO 2443 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V ZEZZA SIMONE 2444 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 DE GIUSEPPE TANIA 2445 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 ZANNINI MARCO 2446 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 GABRIELLI ALESSIA 2447 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G CORAZZA GIACOMO 2448 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C UBALDI ANDREA 2449 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E GIORDANO GIUSEPPE 2450 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 ARGENTINO CLAUDIA 2451 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 CICCONI SILVIA 2452 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E MARCHESE GIUSEPPA 2453 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 SCIAMANNA FABIO 2454 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A GIAMMARIA PAOLA 2455 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 PASQUALI DARIO 2456 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C VIVODA LARA 2457 7,50 S S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 CATINARI MONIA 2458 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D CARUSI FABIOLA 2459 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 FIORI GIORGIA 2460 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 CAIONI ANNALISA 2461 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 MARZIALI ALESSANDRO 2462 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L SILLA ANTONIO 2463 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X SIROCCHI ANNA MARIA 2464 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 GIVETTI ALESSI ADALGISA 2465 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G ZOCCHI ANDREA 2466 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 BOTTONI AURORA 2467 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B CAMAIONI MARTINA 2468 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 COLLETTI SARA 2469 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B RUBICINI LAURA 2470 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X SPOLETO SIMONA 2471 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 GENTILE MICHELA 2472 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 MONTANI MARIA 2473 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A PIERGALLINI PAOLA 2474 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P DI BUO' DONATELLA 2475 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 BASSANO RACHELE 2476 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X SANTILLI STEFANIA 2477 7,50 N 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P OLIVIERI LAURA 2478 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V BALDASSARRE ANTONELLA 2479 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L MALAVOLTA BARBARA 2480 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B FEDERINI ANNA 2481 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B GIOVANETTI MANUELA 2482 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G MILANI MONICA 2483 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 DI ROSA BARBARA 2484 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 EMANATO RITA 2485 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G PERTICARA' SIMONA 2486 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B CAVALIERE VINCENZA 2487 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R NORCINI PALA CORINNA 2488 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G RENZI SERENA 2489 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C SORIANI PATRIZIA 2490 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 CARLONI ALESSANDRA 2491 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B DIADORO BENEDETTA 2492 7,48 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 CORIOLANI DANILO 2493 7,47 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B OTTAVI NATASCIA 2494 7,47 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 SILENZI GIANLUCA 2495 7,47 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 SMERILLI MARCO 2496 7,47 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A GALANDRINI LORIS 2497 7,47 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 TROBBIANI MICHELA 2498 7,47 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E FIORAVANTI CATIA 2499 7,47 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MARANESI LAURA 2500 7,47 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B MAZZONI LUCIA 2501 7,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T BARASSI LAURA 2502 7,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MANDOLESI ILENIA 2503 7,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MARZIALI PERETTI ILARIA 2504 7,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B NOCIARO FRANCESCA 2505 7,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A D'ALESSIO ROBERTO 2506 7,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 VIRGILI VALENTINA 2507 7,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A GIROTTI SARA 2508 7,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A CAMPISANO PAMELA 2509 7,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B RECCHIA GIUSEPPE 2510 7,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 UBALDI ERICA 2511 7,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B PALATRONI ALESSIA 2512 7,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 MORGANTI RAMON 2513 7,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E CAPPELLETTI CLAUDIA 2514 7,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 SIMONELLI MARCO 2515 7,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q RASTELLI PAOLO 2516 7,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A MANCINI ANDREA 2517 7,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L BELLEGGIA PAOLA 2518 7,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A CARONE GABRIELLA 2519 7,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X FARDELLA ANNA 2520 7,45 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C TRIPODI MARIANGELA 2521 7,45 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P ROMANDINI CRISTINA 2522 7,45 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E MARIANI SABINA 2523 7,45 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 PROPERZI GIOVANNI 2524 7,43 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B TAMANTI MASSIMO 2525 7,43 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 TOSSICI BARBARA 2526 7,43 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 ANTINOLFI GIULIA 2527 7,42 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 GIORGIONI MASSIMILIANO 2528 7,42 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 CESARI MIRKA 2529 7,42 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V MANGIERI FABIANA 2530 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L CAL EMANUELA 2531 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 FRATONI SABRINA 2532 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 IACCHELLI ALESSIA 2533 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B FAGIANI SERGIO 2534 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A PERINI CHIARA 2535 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D BRUNI MARCO 2536 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G MARINI MARTINA 2537 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 ANDRELLI LEONARDO 2538 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q JAMIL KAOUTAR 2539 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A PALLADIO DAVIDE 2540 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G MARCHIONNI GIULIA 2541 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 BELLEGGIA JESSICA 2542 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T COCCIA GIORGIA 2543 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C VITELLOZZI SILVIA 2544 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 MASCETTI ALESSANDRA 2545 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 LOMBARDI ARIANNA 2546 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 CAMERLENGO JOHARA 2547 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G SCAPPATURA ANTONELLA MARIA 2548 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 RAIA GIOVANNI 2549 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 DIANETTI LIA 2550 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G ALESSANDRONI PAOLO 2551 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D TABACCHINI ROBERTA 2552 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 D'ANGELO RICCARDO 2553 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G ANGELOZZI KATIUSCIA 2554 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 VOLTATTORNI DANIELA 2555 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 LANCIOTTI GIACOMO 2556 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 ERCOLI KETY 2557 7,40 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B CIABATTONI ANTONELLA 2558 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q DONATI FABRIZIO 2559 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E ZOCCHI SOFIA 2560 7,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 ISIDORI BLANCA 2561 7,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 SANNINO SABRINA 2562 7,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B FABBRICATORE SUSAN 2563 7,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G ISUFI ANXHELIKA 2564 7,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B CIABATTONI ELISA 2565 7,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 SALVUCCI MARIA CHIARA 2566 7,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 BEGAJ KAMELA 2567 7,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X CIOTTI COSTANZA 2568 7,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B FEDELI CRISTINA 2569 7,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A PRATOLONGO SERENA 2570 7,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 DE VITA ALESSANDRA 2571 7,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A GAMBARO PATRIZIA 2572 7,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T SENZACQUA TANIA 2573 7,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 DI CLEMENTE DANIELA 2574 7,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 TORRESI FEDERICA 2575 7,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 DEL VECCHIO SABINA 2576 7,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T FALASCHETTI PAOLA 2577 7,36 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X BARBABELLA LAURA 2578 7,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B LOSANI SARA 2579 7,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A VALENTA DANIELA 2580 7,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P CARLINI SILVIA 2581 7,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X ROCCHI ELISA 2582 7,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q SIMONELLI SILVIA 2583 7,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B BELLOME MARIO 2584 7,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 PANICCIA' LEONARDO 2585 7,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X TARTUFOLI LETIZIA 2586 7,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A DI CHIARA FRANCESCO 2587 7,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 PETRELLI NICOLETTA 2588 7,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 CUSATO DAVIDE 2589 7,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 RIPA LORENZO 2590 7,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 GIAMMARIA DOMENICO 2591 7,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 CECCARELLI MARGHERITA 2592 7,35 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A RANDAZZO MARIA CHIARA 2593 7,35 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C MARCHIONNI SONIA 2594 7,35 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 DEIDDA ROBERTA 2595 7,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A GASPARRI SILVIA 2596 7,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 CARLACCHIANI MARIA CRISTINA 2597 7,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 ROGANTE MARA 2598 7,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 PICCOLI PAOLA 2599 7,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B ORSINI FEDERICO SALVATORE 2600 7,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 ROCCHI LEONARDO 2601 7,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G PERTICARA' PAMELA 2602 7,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E QUINZI FRANCESCO 2603 7,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 MAULONI MAURO 2604 7,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 TORDONA DOMENICO 2605 7,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 TACCHETTI SILVIA 2606 7,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 CORBELLI ROMINA 2607 7,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 ADAMO ANDREA 2608 7,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 RECCHI MONIA 2609 7,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A ANDREOZZI LUCA 2610 7,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MARZIALI GIANLUCA 2611 7,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 FIORETTI MAXIMILIANO 2612 7,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 VESPRINI ROMINA 2613 7,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q MORLACCA ROMINA 2614 7,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G MORO FLAVIO 2615 7,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 MORICHETTI CARLO 2616 7,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q INCOZZONI ALBERTO 2617 7,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 PACINI PAMELA 2618 7,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 PETROCCHI MONICA 2619 7,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 VENTURA MIRELLA 2620 7,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B MERCURI SARA 2621 7,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L MARSILI KATIUSCIA 2622 7,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B PAGNANELLI EMANUELA 2623 7,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A PIERMARTIRI FRANCESCA 2624 7,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 BORAZIO LUIGINA 2625 7,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 COCCI SIMONA 2626 7,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 VALLORANI DANIELA 2627 7,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 GALLUCCI RAFFAELA 2628 7,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 VITI GIGLIOLA 2629 7,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 DE PAOLIS ALTESINA 2630 7,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 TRASTULLO AGNESE 2631 7,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L CONTI ELENA 2632 7,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G BEATO LOREDANA 2633 7,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A AMICI ROSALBA 2634 7,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 VERDUCCI LORENA 2635 7,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 GASPARRONI MATTEO 2636 7,32 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 CINTI DARIO 2637 7,31 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 BRATTINI ELISABETTA 2638 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V MOLFESI FRANCESCA 2639 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G GIORDANI LUNA 2640 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P NAFATI NADIA 2641 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X GRILLI MARCO 2642 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 DI BATTISTA ALBANO 2643 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A LEONI SILVIA 2644 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 RIZZA FEDERICA 2645 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C RENZETTI CRISTIANA 2646 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 SESTILI ILARIA 2647 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 GUERRIERI LUCIA 2648 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 FORTUNA ALBERTA 2649 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 MINNONI AURORA 2650 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E MORGANTI MATTEO 2651 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G BIANCUCCI SERENA 2652 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L MIRCOLI ALBERTO 2653 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B SANTARELLI ANDREA 2654 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CENSORI ALESSIO 2655 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 ROGANI FRANCESCO 2656 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G FESTA ROBERTO 2657 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E DE PASQUALE ANDREA 2658 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 DI CHIARA FEDERICO 2659 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B TASSI STEFANO 2660 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 SCABANI MAURO 2661 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MERCURI PAOLO 2662 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B ROSSETTI LEONARDO 2663 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D GAGLIARDI VANESSA 2664 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 LAICI LUDOVICA 2665 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 ANDRENACCI CLAUDIO 2666 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 PERUGINI RICCARDO 2667 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E GIORGI BEATRICE 2668 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T DI SIMPLICIO ALESSANDRO 2669 7,30 S S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q NANI BRUNILDA 2670 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 PASQUALI FRANCESCO 2671 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E CUTINI CLAUDIO 2672 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A BERNABE' ALESSANDRA 2673 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B CIAVARELLA GIANLUIGI 2674 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A IOIO' DANIELE 2675 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A LATTANZI ROBERTO 2676 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B LO TUFO VINCENZO 2677 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A DAMIANI SIMONA 2678 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 FERRACUTI ALESSANDRA 2679 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L IOMMI CHIARA 2680 7,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X CORRADINI SARA 2681 7,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 CANZOLINO ANNARITA 2682 7,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B SCAMACCIO FEDERICA 2683 7,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 CLEMENTI MARICA 2684 7,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 NICOZIANI CHIARA 2685 7,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B COCOMERI SARA 2686 7,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 DIOMEDI CINZIA 2687 7,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 GOBBI RAFFAELLA 2688 7,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G MASSI LAURA 2689 7,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A DESIDERI ALESSANDRA 2690 7,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P VOLPINI IOLANDA 2691 7,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B INDIGNOZZI MICHAELA 2692 7,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 MARINUCCI MARIATERESA 2693 7,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A DUMITRU CRISTINA 2694 S 7,28 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 ELISEI LORENZO 2695 7,27 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X ALESSANDRINI YURI 2696 7,27 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 GIORNO GIUSEPPE 2697 7,27 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q CUCCU' CATIA 2698 7,27 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P ZIRAFA MARIA 2699 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 ACHILLI ELENA 2700 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 BOTTONI ELISABETTA 2701 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P SCARAMUCCI MARIA CHIARA 2702 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G NASINI ALESSANDRA 2703 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A CARBONE SIMONA 2704 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 VIRGILI ALESSANDRA 2705 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC809006 VIRGILI GERMANO 2706 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 PIERMARINI SARA 2707 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 FILOMENI SILVIA 2708 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P RECCHIONI BELINDA 2709 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 ALIBERTI STEFANIA 2710 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A SGARIGLIA FRANCESCA 2711 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 NICOLINI ANDREA 2712 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q GJANCI ALINA 2713 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B PACILLO GIUSEPPE PIO 2714 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P FIORE DAVIDE 2715 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 DI MASSIMANTONIO DAVIDE 2716 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 BELLUCCI LUCA 2717 7,25 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B ACCORSI MATTIA 2718 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 BERNETTI EVANGELISTA GIOVANNI 2719 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 IACOPINI MARCO 2720 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C IADONATO GIUSEPPE 2721 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 MARINI ALESSANDRO 2722 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A ALAGIA NICOLA 2723 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B BRANDIMARTI ANDREA 2724 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 MECOZZI NICOLAS 2725 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G SILENZI MARCO 2726 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 POLETTI SIMONE 2727 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V BUCCINA' FRANCO 2728 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B ROSATI FRANCESCA 2729 7,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C IULIITTI MARTINA 2730 7,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q MARCATILI JESSICA 2731 7,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 CAPECCI MARTINA 2732 7,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 IACOVELLI LUCIA 2733 7,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X MATTETTI MICHELA 2734 7,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A NEPA SABRINA 2735 7,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B DEL BALSO MARIA 2736 7,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 DEL NIGRO ADDOLORATA 2737 7,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B CICCIOLI MARIA CRISTINA 2738 7,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 GABRIELLI TERESA 2739 7,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q CAPPELLETTI ANNA 2740 7,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 BERDINI MASSIMILIANO 2741 7,22 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G CIFERRI GIUSEPPE 2742 7,22 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 MOCHI CLAUDIA 2743 7,22 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 MATRONE FRANCESCA 2744 7,21 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 VERDECCHIA LORENZO 2745 7,21 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 TRAVAGLINI MIKAEL 2746 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G BENIGNI NOEMI 2747 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 BALILLI FEDERICA 2748 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B COSTA ANNALISA 2749 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E COTTILLI ANASTASIA 2750 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V MARTI DEBORA 2751 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 BRUTTI DIEGO 2752 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C ZOCCHI LORENZO 2753 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 FERRARA FLAVIO 2754 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 RAPARO ELIA 2755 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C BAGLIONI DAVIDE 2756 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B GULLI' EMANUELE 2757 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q VITA FRANCESCO 2758 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 RAPA SERENA ANNA 2759 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X GUERRINI STEFANO 2760 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q CAPANCIONI PAOLO 2761 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C DE CARLONIS LETIZIA 2762 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 MALFETTONE GIUSEPPE 2763 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 MATERA ANDREA 2764 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D CRUCIANI SARA 2765 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 TIMI ANTONELLO 2766 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G PACI CLAUDIA 2767 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B DI FILIPPO ERICA 2768 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 VALLESE GIULIA 2769 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G BRANDI LAURA 2770 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 VIRGILI EMANUELE 2771 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 FRANZESE FELICE 2772 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G CUGNIGNI STEFANO 2773 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E SFERRAZZA NICOLO' 2774 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q FIORI GIADA 2775 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B TESTA FABIO 2776 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B ALBANESI ANTONIO 2777 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E ROTONDO ANTONIO 2778 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 GOVERNATORI ELISA 2779 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 FERRONI MATTEO 2780 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D MAROZZI CRISTIAN 2781 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A MOSCA STEFANIA 2782 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B LOTTATORI PAOLA 2783 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G MOSIYCHUK IRYNA 2784 7,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C BASILE RITA CHIARA 2785 7,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G SERAPIDE MARTINA 2786 7,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G FORMENTINI CLAUDIA 2787 7,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MECONI FLAVIA 2788 7,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 TRASARTI ALESSIA 2789 7,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q D'ANDREA NAOMI 2790 7,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 DILETTI GIORGIA 2791 7,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B FOSCHI SILVIA 2792 7,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E FALCONI SHARA 2793 7,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 CASTELLETTI MARIA CLAUDIA 2794 7,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P IACOVITTI JESSICA 2795 7,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E BRUTTI MAJA 2796 7,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L MORA MARINA 2797 7,20 N 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A MARZIALI MARTINA 2798 7,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 DEZI LAURA 2799 7,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G PRIORETTI AGNESE 2800 7,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A LANFRANCHI FEDERICA 2801 7,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 SAGRIPANTI MARYLIN 2802 7,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 VAGNOZZI GIULIA 2803 7,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B MIRCOLI LAURA 2804 7,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 DELLA VALLE SIMONE 2805 7,18 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E COGNIGNI NOEMI 2806 7,18 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 VIOZZI FEDERICA 2807 7,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 MANZETTI LAURA 2808 7,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A FERRI FRANCESCO 2809 7,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 TALAMONTI CRISTIANA 2810 7,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A ALCIDA SABRINA 2811 7,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 RIBICHINI MATHIAS 2812 7,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 EUGENI PAOLO 2813 7,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X MARINOZZI KATIUSCIA 2814 7,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q FORTUNA CRISTIANA 2815 7,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L TAVA LAILA 2816 7,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 BORDONI TESTONI PAMELA 2817 7,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 CALVANI STEFANO 2818 7,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 GALLUCCI ROMINA 2819 7,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B CORVAGLIA ROBERTO 2820 7,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C POLCI MARCO 2821 7,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E MERCURI ANNALISA 2822 7,17 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 DEL VECCHIO KETTY 2823 7,17 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 DONATI DANIELA 2824 7,17 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G MALLONI MARA 2825 7,17 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 ANTONELLI SILVIA 2826 7,17 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A PAGLIETTA YARA 2827 7,17 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 SCARPECCI FEDERICA 2828 7,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MARE' ALEX 2829 7,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A LANZA TOMMASO 2830 7,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G RICCI FABRIZIO 2831 7,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 NARDI SOFIA 2832 7,15 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 SEGATORI IRENA 2833 7,13 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 TORRESI LAURA 2834 7,13 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 RIETI AURA 2835 7,13 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G ITRIA RICCARDO 2836 7,12 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P MEROLILLO VINCENZO 2837 7,11 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L VAGNONI FRANCESCA 2838 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 SABBATINI FRANCESCA 2839 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B ASFALTO SIMONA 2840 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A CECCHI ELISA 2841 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G MARINO MICHELA 2842 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G SAGRIPANTI MICAELA 2843 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B INTERLENGHI SILVIA 2844 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C PETRINI EMANUELA 2845 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q ACCORSI GIACOMO 2846 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MARCATTILI FRANCESCO 2847 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 REMIGI MATTEO 2848 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E DE MATTEO GERARDO 2849 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 AURELI MARCO 2850 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D DI FILIPPO DAVIDE 2851 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 PANNULLO MARCO 2852 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D COSENZA ANDREA 2853 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G TOMA ELENA LIDIA 2854 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L ROSSI FRANCESCO 2855 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 LASTELLA ADRIANA 2856 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B CAPRIOTTI TIZIANO 2857 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E FOGLIA GIORGIO 2858 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D SGARIGLIA RAMONA 2859 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X CICCALE' EMANUELE 2860 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 FUSCO ANTONIO 2861 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 GRIECO GIORGIA 2862 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D LELLI MARCELLO 2863 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A MARMORE' RONNI 2864 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MARZIALI VANIA 2865 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 ANGELINI MARIA 2866 7,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P MARINI GAIA 2867 7,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 BEGAJ STELLA 2868 7,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A SPALAZZI GIADA 2869 7,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A SANGUIGNI ALESSANDRA 2870 7,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 MAZZAFERRO FRANCESCA 2871 7,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A VENAROTTA JESSICA 2872 7,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 FINOCCHI STEFANIA 2873 7,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P MATTIOLI SABRINA 2874 7,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 BAGGIANI ALESSANDRO 2875 7,08 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B LAURI MARCO 2876 7,08 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A TALAMONTI EGEO 2877 7,07 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E BUONAIUTO LUIGI 2878 7,07 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A PACCAPELO ROBERTO 2879 7,07 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 MICHETTONI FRANCESCA 2880 7,06 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A DE CRISTOFARO GIOVANNI 2881 7,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B GIRARDI GIUSEPPINA 2882 7,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P SATULLI JESSICA 2883 7,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G CAVONE ELIANA 2884 7,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G RAMAZZOTTI MICHELA 2885 7,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 GEZZI STEFANO 2886 7,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A MARZIALI DANIELE 2887 7,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 CAGGIANO MICHELE 2888 7,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 PANICONI ANGELO 2889 7,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G PIERANGELINI LENIA 2890 7,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B FRASCARIA MICHELE 2891 7,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B FENTINI LUCIA 2892 7,05 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V ROSSI LAURA 2893 7,05 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D FAENZA RAFFAELA 2894 7,05 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC809006 ANGELICI MARIA 2895 7,05 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 CAROSI WALTER 2896 7,02 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L CIARROCCHI EMANUELE 2897 7,02 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C BOCCOLINI PAOLA 2898 7,01 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A BRUNI RUDY 2899 7,01 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E GIULIANI GLORIA 2900 7,01 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E PIRRO DINO 2901 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 CALVITTI ALESSIA MARIA 2902 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A ALOISI PAOLO 2903 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 BIZZI SARA 2904 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 SANTONI RACHELE 2905 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C FARGNOLI GIULIA 2906 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 CAPANCIONI GIORGIO 2907 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B TORTORA VINCENZO 2908 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C MICUCCI MILENA 2909 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 SILVERI FRANCESCA 2910 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A MANCINI ALBANO 2911 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A DE ANGELIS PAOLA BEATRICE 2912 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E ARGALIA DANIELA 2913 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 PERNICE SIMONA 2914 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E ROSSI CHIARA 2915 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L MECOZZI ALESSIA 2916 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MARCANTONI MARZIA 2917 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E CROCI MICHELA 2918 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G TRIGONA SILVIA 2919 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 PAOLINI MONIA 2920 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q SGALIPPA ANNA MARIA 2921 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P COSENZA ELEONORA 2922 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q DI SINNO TULLIO 2923 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B FELIGIONI ANDREA 2924 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 QUINZI ALESSANDRO 2925 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A PALOMBARI FEDERICO 2926 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X SANTARELLI PAOLA 2927 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 PIGNOLONI LEA 2928 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G COTTILLI GIUSEPPE 2929 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 CIPOLLETTI ANDREA 2930 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q GOGLIA DONATO 2931 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 DE SANTIS ELEONORA 2932 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E MASSARONI FEDERICA 2933 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C GASPARRONI MANUELA 2934 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B RIBECA ALESSANDRA 2935 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 CLEMENTI TERESA 2936 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X SBARBATI EMANUELA 2937 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E CIRIBENI CRISTIANA 2938 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 PRINCIPI ANASTASIA 2939 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E CRESCENZI DANIELE 2940 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C CAMPUSSÉ SOFIA 2941 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E D'ANGELI LUIGI 2942 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 CONCETTI GIORDANO 2943 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A CASTIGNANI MICHELA 2944 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A TRAINI ANDREA 2945 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 POGGI GIORDANO 2946 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q TOMASSINI BLANCA 2947 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q MICHELANGELI LUCIA 2948 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 LIJOI SABRINA 2949 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 CARDINALI CLAUDIA 2950 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C CIURLUINI SAMANTHA 2951 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B LUCIDI FLORIANA 2952 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 LA MASTRA VINCENZA 2953 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C RICCIOTTI LUCA 2954 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 MINNONI MATTIA 2955 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 VITA FRANCESCO GUIDO 2956 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 VERDUCCI SARA 2957 7 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MINNUCCI ALESSANDRO 2958 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B CELLINI VINCENZO 2959 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A CRAESCU ALEXANDRU GEORGE 2960 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 PIERFEDERICI DEBORA 2961 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C PASQUALI MAICOL 2962 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 SERRA MONIA 2963 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X EGIDI MARIANNA 2964 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 COLTRINARI MIRKO 2965 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E CHIERCHIA MARIA 2966 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 PIERMARTIRI NICOLO' 2967 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B VALLORANI ALESSANDRA 2968 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E SIMONELLI PAOLO 2969 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 MAGLIANESI DEBORA 2970 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 RICCI MIRIAM 2971 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L POLINI ALESSIO 2972 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 SEVERINO ROSSELLA 2973 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G CUOMO JENNIFER 2974 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E MEDORI FRANCESCO 2975 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 PETROCCHI GIADA 2976 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 SENZACQUA YLENIA 2977 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 MANDOLESI ROBERTA 2978 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C TESTONI LUCIA 2979 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q QUINTOZZI RICCARDO 2980 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 SANTAMARIA PAOLO 2981 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q SACCHINI LORIS 2982 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q BALDO ROBERTO 2983 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A DI MAURO PAOLA 2984 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A ALTILIO MARGHERITA 2985 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 VITTURINI MICHELE 2986 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A MAINI ANTONIO 2987 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 GEZZI STEFANO 2988 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X SILENZI MIRCO 2989 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q TEODORI FRANCESCO 2990 7 S S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G BRANDI MARCO 2991 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 MANCINI EMANUELE 2992 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L VIRGILI ALESSANDRO 2993 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E NUNZI DONATO 2994 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X LIBERINI SILVIA 2995 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 PIERAGOSTINI CRISTIANO 2996 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 ANTOLINI FRANCESCA 2997 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T MICONI FRANCESCA 2998 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 MARINOZZI SILVIA 2999 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B SANTINI LOREDANA 3000 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q FORTUNA ROBERTO 3001 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X SANTARELLI PAMELA 3002 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 GRANICZKA EWA ALICJA 3003 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A GIOSTRA PIER PAOLO 3004 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 PARMEGIANI MIRCO 3005 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L SAVINI NICOLINO 3006 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P COCCI GIULIANO 3007 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 AMORE FRANCESCO 3008 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 BIONDI GIANFILIPPO 3009 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 VECCHI ALESSANDRO 3010 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X SAGRETTI TIZIANA 3011 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 COCCI GIAN LUIGI 3012 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 CESETTI ROSCINI MONIA 3013 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CAPONETTI ANTONELLA 3014 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q SACRIPANTI ALDO 3015 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 D'ANGELO SIMONE 3016 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X BRAHO FLUTURA 3017 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G ILARI VALENTINA 3018 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 VERDECCHIA PRIMO 3019 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E SABBATINI ALBERTO 3020 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 MARIGNANI ROBERTO 3021 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L MIGNANI DONATELLA 3022 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 MOROSI SUSANNA 3023 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 FROLLA' MARINA 3024 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T ALBANESI LISA 3025 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A LA BECCA AURORA 3026 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 RASCHIONI VANESSA 3027 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 SERAFINI GIADA 3028 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C BARBARESI GIULIA 3029 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P CAROSI SARAH 3030 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X SARTORI MARTINA 3031 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B FABRIZI SARA 3032 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 ANTOGNOZZI LUCIA 3033 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 CIANCOTTI VALENTINA 3034 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B SUSINO SERENA 3035 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 AGOSTINI FEDERICA 3036 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 GIACOPONI JESSICA 3037 7 N 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B TEODORI SARA 3038 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q PISTOLESI GABIRIA 3039 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 BIANCHINI LUCIA 3040 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T CALVARESI MARIA CHIARA 3041 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 MOSCA MARTA 3042 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 VIRGILI FEDERICA 3043 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q DILETTI ELISA 3044 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 CICCHI ELEONORA 3045 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 BORAZIO GIOVANNA 3046 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P CIOTTI PAOLA 3047 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V LA CANDIA MARIANGELA 3048 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 DI DONATO ELEONORA 3049 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A RUGGIERI ELEONORA 3050 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 BAIOCCO BRUMELA 3051 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L CASTELLI FIORELLA 3052 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q ROMANELLI CLAUDIA 3053 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A POLCI EMANUELA 3054 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G FONTANELLA SILVIA 3055 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X ANTOGNOZZI MONICA 3056 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T SCARPANTONI STEFANIA 3057 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 CLEMENTI SUSANNA 3058 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B SAVINI EVA 3059 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 COCCI MARIA CRISTINA 3060 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C ZEGA ELEONORA 3061 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A MELONE CATERINA 3062 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 FIORENTINO MONICA 3063 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D PAOLINI ROBERTA 3064 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q FULGENZI MAURIZIA 3065 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 BILLE' DANIELA 3066 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 NEZI LOREDANA 3067 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 LUPETTI GIULIANA 3068 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 TOSSICI GIULIA 3069 6,98 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T SIMONETTI MIRELLA 3070 6,98 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 CIURLUINI VERUSCA 3071 6,97 S APIC840006 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 FORTUNA LETIZIA 3072 6,97 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 SABBATINI LUCA 3073 6,97 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E BRITA CARMINE 3074 6,97 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L MIRCOLI VENANZO 3075 6,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 LATTANZI LAURA 3076 6,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G AUCIELLO SERENA 3077 6,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C SANTANDREA GIULIA 3078 6,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G ET TAMIMI GAIA 3079 6,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q BALESTRINI FABIO 3080 6,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A GALLO FRANCESCO 3081 6,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E BERNARDINI MARCO 3082 6,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D LUCIANI MARINA 3083 6,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MONSIGNORI ROBERTO 3084 6,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 PIERINI ILENIA 3085 6,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B CERRETANI CESARE 3086 6,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A FLAMMINI ALESSIA 3087 6,95 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 MERCURI MARIAROSA 3088 6,95 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B CUTINI SERENA 3089 6,95 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T DE NADAI MAURO AUGUSTO 3090 6,93 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 SERRA MARIO 3091 6,93 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X IAPICCA MARIO 3092 6,92 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 TROCCHIANESI GIANLUCA 3093 6,92 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q LUCERA MONIA 3094 6,92 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E CATALINI TIZIANA 3095 6,92 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 RACCICHINI MARCO 3096 6,92 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B BARBAGIANNI FABIOLA 3097 6,92 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 VERRUCCI ANGELA 3098 6,92 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P PELUSI MARCELLA 3099 6,92 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B PETETTA ANNA 3100 6,92 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T ROSELLI PIETRO TOMMASO 3101 6,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X BRASILI MARCO 3102 6,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E MARI CLEMENTE 3103 6,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 DI MARCOBERARDINO CHIARA 3104 6,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D MAROZZI ROBERTO 3105 6,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G BENTIVOGLIO AMBRA 3106 6,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E LUCIANI MARTINA 3107 6,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 RAZZETTI MARIA 3108 6,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 LOMBARDI STEFANO 3109 6,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A TAMBURRI PAMELA 3110 6,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G RUFFINI ELEONORA 3111 6,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 PAZZI MATTEO 3112 6,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P PARMEGIANI FABIO 3113 6,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 ZAMPONI PAOLO 3114 6,90 S APTF010002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 ANGELONE DOMINIQUE 3115 6,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B CERABINO RAFFAELE 3116 6,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B MIOLA ALESSANDRA 3117 6,90 N 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 DE ANGELIS LAURA 3118 6,90 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 SQUARCIA VERONICA 3119 6,90 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B LAURI DANIELA 3120 6,90 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A SANSONNE MANUELA 3121 6,90 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B TRIFONI FRANCESCA 3122 6,90 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B ROSIGNOLI MASSIMILIANO 3123 6,88 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B MARCONI GIADA 3124 6,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X CARTECHINI TANIA 3125 6,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A D'AMBROSIO ANTONIO 3126 6,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 TESTA RAFFAELA 3127 6,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P MERICO MELISSA 3128 6,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 VIOLA DRUPJ 3129 6,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X VITA SILVIA 3130 6,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 BECCARINI ELISA 3131 6,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B CHIARINI ANTONIO 3132 6,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q CARRIERO CHRISTIAN GIUSEPPE 3133 6,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 MARINOZZI SIMONA 3134 6,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 BASTIANI SANDRA 3135 6,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G DAL COL EDOARDO 3136 6,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 FARALDO MASSIMO 3137 6,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A CERNETTI GLORIA 3138 6,85 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 MARIOTTI SIMONA 3139 6,85 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C BAZZANI CLARICE 3140 6,85 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MANCINELLI MARINA 3141 6,85 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R RICCHI MATILDE 3142 6,83 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 GUGLIELMI FRANCESCA 3143 6,83 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 STABELLINI ISABELLA 3144 6,83 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G MARCOTULLI SANDRO 3145 6,83 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 PIERAGOSTINI ANNALISA 3146 6,83 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C CHIUCCARIELLO ANGELA MICHELA 3147 6,83 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q CAMPANELLA SIMONE 3148 6,83 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A RUSSO SONIA 3149 6,83 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C ORLANDO ERMELINDA 3150 6,83 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A CALISTI MONIA 3151 6,83 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 BIANCHINI ALESSIA 3152 6,83 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X VITTORI TAMARA 3153 6,83 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 DIAMANTI SONIA 3154 6,83 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 FATICA SIMONA 3155 6,83 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 GIDIUCCI MONIA 3156 6,83 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C SANTARELLI SONIA 3157 6,83 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 MORTILLARO SABRINA 3158 6,83 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X SANTARELLI DONATELLA 3159 6,83 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q DETTO EGIDIA 3160 6,83 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G PIERAGOSTINI BIBIANA 3161 6,83 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B GASPARI MICHELA 3162 6,81 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 AMATO SONIA 3163 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 MERCANTI ILARIA 3164 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E ANGELINI AMBRA 3165 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 RUTKOWSKI GIUSEPPE 3166 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 SCOCCIA MARINA 3167 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 TIRABASSI SERENA 3168 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E LATTANZI DYANA 3169 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 PENNESI FEDERICA 3170 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 FARINA FABIO 3171 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L AGUANNO GIUSEPPE 3172 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 MANILI ELEN 3173 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A MONTEMAGGIO KETI 3174 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A MUCA VERA 3175 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CAPENTI ENRICO 3176 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E BIANCUCCI MATTEO 3177 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A SANTARELLI SILVIA 3178 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B FERRONI SILVIA 3179 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P PIGNOTTI SARA 3180 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 CATALINI PAMELA 3181 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 VECCHI MARICA 3182 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 SAMPAOLI ELIA 3183 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 RASTELLI ELISA 3184 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X RIBICHINI RICCARDO 3185 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X PETRACCI SARA 3186 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 DIAMANTI GIULIA 3187 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D SPACCASASSI DAVIDE 3188 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A GIROLAMI CRISTINA 3189 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G EVANDRI CLARA 3190 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G PAREO GIORDANO 3191 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G CLEMENTI LORENZO 3192 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B CAMELI ALESSANDRO 3193 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 ROTILI MARCO 3194 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 NICCOLINI EDOARDO 3195 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 MARCOIONNI ILARIA 3196 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X COSIMI VALERIO 3197 6,80 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L LUPACCHINI GIOVANNI 3198 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A YEFIMENKO KATERINA 3199 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E DI DONATO DANIELE 3200 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 SARRO FRANCESCA 3201 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B BIANCUCCI SIMONE 3202 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q RIPA' ROBERTO 3203 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E DE SANTIS ANNA 3204 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G IORIO VINCENZO 3205 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A MORRONE GIANLUCA 3206 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C FABOZZO RAIMONDO 3207 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A GIGANTINO ANGELO 3208 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A RAFFAELI ASIA 3209 6,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q FORNELLI ALICE 3210 6,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A LELI ARIANNA 3211 6,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C LUCCI LORENZO 3212 6,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X PACIONI MARTINA 3213 6,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A TOSONI GIULIA 3214 6,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 LUCIANI MARTINA 3215 6,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 CROCERI CLAUDIA 3216 6,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A FABIANI SILVIA 3217 6,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G MONCALVO MARIANGELA 3218 6,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E PIERONI GIADA 3219 6,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A FOGLIA ALESSANDRA 3220 6,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 SCHIAVI CRISTIANA 3221 6,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 EVANDRI VALERIA 3222 6,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T MANCINI ALESSIA 3223 6,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 POSTACCHINI SILVIA 3224 6,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V GIANCOLA MARIA ANGELA 3225 6,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L RIBECA NADA 3226 6,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 SANTORI SABRINA 3227 6,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T CARLETTA VINCENZINA 3228 6,78 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 REGOLO DAYANA 3229 6,77 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 ROSINI GIOVANNI 3230 6,77 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A ACHILLI MURIA 3231 6,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A CONTI MARIANNA 3232 6,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B PAOLINI DANIELA 3233 6,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 FELICETTI LORENZO 3234 6,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A FLAMMINI VALERIANO 3235 6,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 STAROPOLI ALESSANDRO 3236 6,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 MILOZZI FRANCESCA 3237 6,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CARLINI PIERLUIGI 3238 6,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 ORSILI EMANUEL 3239 6,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X QUADRINI MARLENE 3240 6,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 TROZZO ANGELO 3241 6,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q SCOCCIA DANIELE 3242 6,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 CICCHINI ROBERTA 3243 6,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B CORRADETTI VALENTINA 3244 6,75 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 MIRCHI VALERIA 3245 6,75 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q POGGIARONI ELISA 3246 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A VIANELLO SARA 3247 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V DI STEFANO LUCA 3248 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A RAPONI CATERINA 3249 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 MELONARO ALESSANDRO 3250 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B PALLOTTINI MICHELE 3251 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A COZZOLINO ANTONIO 3252 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E SONANTE ANGELA 3253 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q SACRIPANTI STEFANO 3254 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R ANNIBALI FABIO 3255 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E ZAMPELLA ANTONIO 3256 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 LIUZZI ALESSANDRO 3257 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 CONTI LORENZO 3258 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 CAPOCASA FRANCESCA 3259 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 ROSIELLO ANNALISA 3260 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 TOSI MIRIANA 3261 6,70 S S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B MAZZAFERRO FEDERICA 3262 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A MASSICCI ANDREA 3263 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 BIANCHI STEFANO 3264 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 LEONI STEFANO 3265 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 REMOLI MARINA 3266 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 FAGIANI MANUEL 3267 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 CARDINALI SIMONE 3268 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q QUAGLIA DANIELA 3269 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P TRAVAGLINI DANIELE 3270 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MONTERUBBIANESI ALESSIO 3271 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G PEZZOLI PAOLO 3272 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 SMERILLI ROBERTO 3273 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C SPARNANZONI LUCA 3274 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 BIBINI ANDREA GIUSEPPE 3275 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 NICCOLINI ENRICA 3276 6,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 MARCOZZI MARICA 3277 6,70 N 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B PALATRONI SILVIA 3278 6,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 SANTONI YLENIA 3279 6,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 GALOSI ANNAMARIA 3280 6,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 TARABELLI GISELLA CRISTINA 3281 6,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B PARRELLO ANNUNZIATA 3282 6,68 N APIC820001 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B ESPOSITO CATERINA 3283 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R PERONI SONIA 3284 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A SANTINI CINZIA 3285 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C EVANDRI STEFANIA 3286 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E TRIBOTTI ANTONELLA ELENA 3287 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 IOBBI STEFANIA 3288 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 NOVI BARBARA 3289 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 CARASSAI CATIA 3290 6,67 S S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 MARCANTONI TANIA 3291 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 MARMORE' RAMONA 3292 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C ZACCAGNINI ALESSANDRO 3293 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 BUCCI IGINA 3294 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B GOBBI GIOVANNI 3295 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L BASILI MARIA PAOLA BASILI 3296 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B MORGANTI GIUSEPPE 3297 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A MARANESI FABRIZIO 3298 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 PALLOTTI CINZIA 3299 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CICCANTI SIMONA 3300 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A PROPERZI MICOL 3301 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MUSTICH NANCY LORENA 3302 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 MONTEBELLO GUGLIELMO 3303 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 SQUARCIA MERI 3304 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X ZAMPUTI SIMONETTA 3305 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 BERNETTI MASSIMO 3306 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 FERRANTE RAFFAELLO 3307 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 AMBROSI ALESSANDRA 3308 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 SAGRIPANTI MANUELA 3309 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 GAUCCI MAURO 3310 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q LAURI ILENIA 3311 6,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 TIRABASSO MERI 3312 6,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q FERRACUTI MONIA 3313 6,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 ACHILLI LORENA 3314 6,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 SPINA MARIA CHIARA 3315 6,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B TESTAGUZZA ANNA LUCIA 3316 6,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B FABRIZI ANGELICA 3317 6,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C AMBROGI MARTA 3318 6,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 ALTERI GIUSEPPINA 3319 6,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 PETRINI TIZIANA 3320 6,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 CERRETANI ANNA MARIA 3321 6,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 FAGIANI MARCO 3322 6,66 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G AMURRI ELENA 3323 6,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 MERLINI FRANCESCA 3324 6,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 SABATINO ANGELO 3325 6,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X MARIANI GIULIA 3326 6,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 BETTUA ROBERTO 3327 6,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P ALBERTINI ELISA 3328 6,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C SEGRETI MARCO 3329 6,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B DI PAOLANTONIO FILIPPO 3330 6,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P DELLA VENTURA MARCO 3331 6,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 DI COLA MARCO 3332 6,63 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A DI SABATO CIRO 3333 6,63 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 CICCARELLI SANDRA 3334 6,63 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 AGOSTINI VALENTINA 3335 6,61 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 GAZZANI GUIDO 3336 6,61 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B RUOTOLO ISABELLA 3337 6,61 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 AMABILI ELISA 3338 6,61 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 SILVESTRANI MANUELE 3339 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 DI LORENZO ELISA 3340 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 CAMACCI IVA 3341 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X GENTILI MATTEO 3342 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 RICCI STEFANO 3343 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 TEMPESTILLI ELISABETTA 3344 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 FERRARA ASIA 3345 6,60 S S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 ANTOGNOZZI DIEGO 3346 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 DRAGONE GIACOMO 3347 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A D'ERASMO MATTIA 3348 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q DI NICOLO' MICHELE 3349 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G TARULLI DIEGO 3350 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X PACIONI ANDREA 3351 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A OSTI ALBERTO 3352 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R TRAVAGLINI LISA 3353 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q MONTAGNA FRANCESCA 3354 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 PINTO CRESCENZO 3355 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC809006 MASTROSANI FABIO 3356 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A FAZZINI MARIO 3357 6,60 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A ANGELICI CLAUDIA 3358 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q VERDUCCI LETIZIA 3359 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 LIBERATI LAURA 3360 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G GASPARI DIEGO 3361 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P CECILIAN MARCO 3362 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 BERTOLOTTI PAOLA 3363 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 CARLI FRANCESCO 3364 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P SCALA PIETRO 3365 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 CORBELLI MANUELA 3366 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A BRUE' MAURO 3367 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X BIONDI ALFONSO 3368 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 VIRGULTI MARCO 3369 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC809006 MOZZONI NAZZARENO 3370 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X ZEGA MARCO 3371 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 VESPRINI CECILIA 3372 6,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X BIONDI MARIKA 3373 6,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q TOMASSINI MARTA 3374 6,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 NATILLA GIOVANNA 3375 6,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C VITELLOZZI CRISTINA GIULIA 3376 6,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 ANTOGNOZZI CHIARA 3377 6,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 DI MAMBRO DEBORAH 3378 6,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B CIAMPETTI ROMINA 3379 6,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 POMPILI EMANUELA 3380 6,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 BIANCHINI SUSANNA 3381 6,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X BLOISE FRANCA 3382 6,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B GIAMPIERI ELVIRA 3383 6,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X CESOLARI FRANCESCA 3384 6,58 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V COCCONI ALESSANDRO 3385 6,58 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T MORELLI GIULIO 3386 6,58 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 GINEVRI CHERRI CLAUDIA 3387 6,58 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MARZIALI STEFANIA 3388 6,58 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A PINTO GERARDINA 3389 6,58 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MOGLIANESI BIANCA ANTONELLA 3390 6,57 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 TEODORI MARIA GRAZIA 3391 6,57 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E MORGANTI LAURA 3392 6,57 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P FERRETTI GIOVANNI 3393 6,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 LUCIANI MATTEO 3394 6,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D CAMELI ANDREA 3395 6,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E FELICIONI EDOARDO MARIA 3396 6,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 FIORAVANTI TANIA 3397 6,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B PROPERZI DANIELE 3398 6,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 FRATINI MAURIZIO 3399 6,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B TASSONI COSTANZA 3400 6,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G BRUE' MARTINA 3401 6,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MALLONI FULVIO 3402 6,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B TORRESI EMY 3403 6,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X PAGLIUCA ALESSIA 3404 6,54 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 VALLE INDIANI ABRAHAO THIAGO 3405 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 MARZIALI CARLO 3406 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 CAPRIOTTI ANGELA 3407 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A CAPANCIONI MICHELA 3408 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 MESCHINI LUCIA 3409 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P TULLI ALESSIA 3410 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P CINELLI PATRIZIA 3411 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MALAVOLTA SIMONA 3412 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A PATRIARCA LETIZIA 3413 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P DI LUCA NICOLE 3414 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 VECCHIOTTI DANIELE 3415 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 SAIN DANIELE 3416 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E SPINUCCI GIAMPAOLO 3417 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V DAMALIO QUINTINO 3418 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A DEL GATTO CLAUDIA 3419 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B OGIESOBA MARCY ITOHAN 3420 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 VECCHIOTTI ARIANNA 3421 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 DE PALMI FEDERICA 3422 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G BOCCACCINI SILVIA 3423 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E DIOMEDI SONIA 3424 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 LAI ESTEFANIA 3425 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 PENNESI MATTIA 3426 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X NEVETTI OMBRETTA 3427 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 ROGANTE MARCO 3428 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A GALLUCCI ESTER 3429 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G SIMONI LUDOVICA 3430 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G AFFINITO SONIA 3431 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D GRIFI ALESSIO 3432 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R CALDAROLA MARINO 3433 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 CONCETTI DANIELE 3434 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E DEL ZOMPO RICCARDO 3435 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 BELLEGGIA NOEMI 3436 6,50 S S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 DE CAROLIS SARA 3437 6,50 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X SAGRIPANTI VANESSA 3438 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 MANCINI EMANUELE 3439 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T LIVRAGHI ANGELA 3440 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 GRANATIERO GIUSEPPE 3441 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 LUPACCHINI MATTIA 3442 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 PALLOTTI MATTEO 3443 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P IOTTI GIANLUCA 3444 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q ANGELICI MARCO 3445 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T LEONARDI OLIVIERO 3446 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 BAGALINI FRANCESCO 3447 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 LEVANTESI ALESSIO 3448 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 SANTILLO PASQUALE 3449 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T FRANCONI NICOLA 3450 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V LUCIDI GIUSI 3451 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q VIRGILI RAMONA 3452 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 CETERONI MARINA 3453 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC809006 ANGELICI IVO 3454 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V FABIANI STEFANO 3455 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q REMIA MARIANNA 3456 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 MINICUCCI ANDREA 3457 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X PACI SONIA 3458 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B ROSCA IOAN DRAGOS 3459 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 BARGONI DANIELA 3460 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 MANDOLESI MOIRA 3461 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A BALLATORE MARCO 3462 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G DALLA NOCE MARCO 3463 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G MARCOZZI MASSIMO 3464 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X RICO MAGGIE 3465 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 ALEANDRI GIOIA 3466 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q TOMASSETTI BENEDETTA 3467 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E FESTA ALESSIA 3468 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 VITTORI VERONICA 3469 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E DE CAROLIS SARA MARIA 3470 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X PIPPONZI FELICI ELISA 3471 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A OTTAVIANI BENEDETTA 3472 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 LANCIOTTI VALENTINA 3473 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 DE MINICIS ALICE 3474 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C CAPRIOTTI SOFIA 3475 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A CIAMARRA ROSSELLA 3476 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L VERDECCHIA VERONICA 3477 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 DE STEFANO ANNALISA 3478 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 PASQUALI SILVIA 3479 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 SPINELLI FEDERICA 3480 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B IANUA' MARIA 3481 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 DE SANTIS CINZIA 3482 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 VERDECCHIA SABRINA 3483 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A MARTELLINI ANNA 3484 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 ALESSANDRINI SELENIA 3485 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G D'ANGELO MONIA 3486 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B BERNARDINI ALESSANDRA 3487 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B FORTUNA STEFANIA 3488 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 CAPOZUCCA SONIA 3489 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X DE MATTIA ANNA RITA 3490 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 FUGLINI TERESA 3491 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C VALLORANI LAVINIA 3492 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 AMICI CHIARA 3493 6,48 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T SPADAFORA FRANCESCO 3494 6,47 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B SIMONE CLAUDIA 3495 6,47 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 ORAZI SILVIA 3496 6,46 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L PUCCI NANCY 3497 6,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 DE MINICIS BEATRICE 3498 6,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P VRAPI ERSENIDA 3499 6,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X POMPEI EMANUELE 3500 6,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V VALENTINI MARIA CRISTINA 3501 6,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G VESPRINI SIMONE 3502 6,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X VITTORI GLORIA 3503 6,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 MARIGNANI ELISABETTA 3504 6,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 VIGILANTE GIUSEPPE 3505 6,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 DI ANTONIO FEDERICA 3506 6,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A TASSI MATTEO 3507 6,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 MASSETTI CHIARA 3508 6,45 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G PORRA' ALESSIA 3509 6,45 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P PALLOTTA MARGHERITA 3510 6,45 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 TASSOTTI MARZIA 3511 6,45 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V DE ANGELIS RITA 3512 6,45 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X DIADORI ELISABETTA 3513 6,45 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C ROSSI SANDRA 3514 6,45 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 STRAMAGLIA ALESSANDRA 3515 6,42 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X CAMELI PAOLA 3516 6,42 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A CARDUCCI MARINA 3517 6,42 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L MARZONI STEFANO 3518 6,42 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 RICCIARDI BERNARDINO 3519 6,42 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 PASQUALI NADIA 3520 6,42 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L LAURETI ANDREA 3521 6,41 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C DI STEFANO PAOLO 3522 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A MASCIARELLI NICO 3523 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A RRUNGAJA FRIDA 3524 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A PASCULLI LUCIA 3525 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A PIATTELLI MATTEO 3526 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 CAMILLI LORENZO 3527 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B DELL'ELBA DIEGO 3528 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 PAOLONI VALENTINA 3529 6,40 S APIC840006 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 RADENTE MARCO 3530 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 MILLEVOLTE ROBERTO 3531 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC809006 TRAINI SABINA 3532 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 CURI SAMUELE 3533 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E PIERONI DANIELE 3534 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C DELPOZZO ALESSIO 3535 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 VALLESI JACOPO 3536 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A BONCICCHI MICHAEL 3537 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B SCIACCA ISMAELE 3538 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T GATTI ANDREA 3539 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V BOVENZI CRISTIAN 3540 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 CRAIA PIERPAOLO 3541 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C LANNES MATTEO 3542 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B BARBAGIANNI MARICA 3543 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 MOLITIERNO CLAUDIO 3544 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P MAOLONI STEFANO 3545 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 STORTONI ALESSANDRO 3546 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G RIPANI FRANCESCO 3547 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G CIARABELLINI MARCO 3548 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B SANTEUSANIO LORENZO 3549 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A STORTINI ANDREA 3550 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 DI RUSCIO LIVIO 3551 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q VALLESI MANUELA 3552 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 ZAMPINI ALESSANDRA 3553 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q FIORDIMELA FRANCO 3554 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G FERRACUTI PAOLO 3555 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 CIOFFI ANGELA 3556 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P BAGNOLESI ENRICO 3557 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 VALENTINI ERIKA 3558 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 ARMINI PAOLO 3559 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 QUINTOZZI GIORGIO 3560 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 BARBABIETOLINI SILVIA 3561 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D TOMASSINI MARCO 3562 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 LEVANTESI SAMUELE 3563 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 STRAPPA CATERINA 3564 6,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 MORICHETTI SOFIA 3565 6,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L PORCARO ELISA 3566 6,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 PAOLINI VALENTINA 3567 6,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X SCARPECCI MARTINA 3568 6,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L IACOPINO MARIKA 3569 6,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 LUCADEI SILVIA 3570 6,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q FELICI CLAUDIA 3571 6,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 PATRIZI SILVIA 3572 6,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 COGNIGNI LAURA 3573 6,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 GIANNETTI CINZIA 3574 6,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G RAGGIANTI FIORELLA 3575 6,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 MARCOZZI GIORGIA 3576 6,38 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 CRUCIANI PAOLA 3577 6,37 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 TROBBIANI SERENA 3578 6,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V SCARPANTONI PAOLO 3579 6,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 ANTONELLI CLAUDIA 3580 6,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 MORI SIMONE 3581 6,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 ROSETTI MARIA LUIGIA 3582 6,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 MARCANTONI ADELAIDE 3583 6,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 FAZI MARIA 3584 6,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q IANNONI CINZIA 3585 6,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E RUGGIERI LUCIANA 3586 6,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C MARSILI DANIELA 3587 6,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X SILENZI SIMONE 3588 6,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 ANSELMI FABIANO 3589 6,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 BELLEGGIA TAMARA 3590 6,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 BRACALENTE MELISSIO 3591 6,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P SANTORI MARTA 3592 6,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E CAIANIELLO ARCANGELA 3593 6,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 GIACINTI GIUSEPPINA 3594 6,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X FUNARI LIANA 3595 6,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A URBANELLI NAZZARENO 3596 6,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T DE ANGELIS DANIELA 3597 6,33 N 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E TRIFONI PAOLA 3598 6,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 SACCA' TIZIANA 3599 6,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 ZACCARI IMMACOLATA 3600 6,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X UBALDI MONIA 3601 6,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 GIACOMOZZI MARZIA 3602 6,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 SANTANAFESSA MONICA 3603 6,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 POLETTI SONIA 3604 6,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C GASPARRINI MONIA 3605 6,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 GATTI TIZIANA 3606 6,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 SIMONETTI DANIELA 3607 6,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G PERTICARA' PAOLA 3608 6,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B SPITONI CINZIA 3609 6,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 GIACOMOZZI TIZIANA 3610 6,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G CEROLINI NATALIA 3611 6,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 NASINI ALESSIA 3612 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 PETRINI VERONICA 3613 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A FIORENTINO ROSA 3614 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 RAPACCI ROBERTA 3615 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 ORTENZI PAOLA 3616 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A FIORENZA ROSALINDA 3617 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A GIANGRASSO NADIA 3618 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 AGOSTINI FEDERICA 3619 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 GATTA MARIA PIA 3620 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E GALEOTA GIUSEPPE 3621 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E PIETROGRAZIA ALESSANDRO 3622 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X CICCIOLI RICCARDO 3623 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X COLTRINARI MARCO 3624 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 DE ROBERTIS FRANCESCO 3625 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C CAPESCIOTTI CHIARA 3626 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q CONCETTI AMEDEO 3627 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G CONCETTONI JESSICA 3628 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 SANTARELLI GIULIA 3629 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E PONZIANI LORENZO MATTIA 3630 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X PRINCIPI FEDERICO 3631 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 TOCCHI DANIELE 3632 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 CAPPELLA EMANUELE 3633 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A GIAIMO COSTANTINO 3634 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 PASQUARE' CHRISTIAN 3635 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X MAZZONI MATTEO 3636 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q MINNUCCI MARCO 3637 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G COSTANTINO VERONICA 3638 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A VANACORE ANNUNZIATA 3639 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B DI VALERIO CARLO 3640 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P TRAINI VALENTINA 3641 6,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B SETTIMI ELENA 3642 6,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 GIUSTI SARA 3643 6,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C CARBONI ROXANNE 3644 6,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B CASCIAROLI MILENA 3645 6,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B ACHILLI LAURA 3646 6,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B CAPOLUONGO MARIANGELA 3647 6,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R AURELI DIANA 3648 6,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 CUTINI LAURA 3649 6,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 D'AGOSTINO CATERINA MARIA 3650 6,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 D'ANNIBALI NADIA 3651 6,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 DAMIANI SABRINA 3652 6,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A FIORDELMONDO SANDRA 3653 6,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B ROMANI DANIELA 3654 6,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 SEVERINO DEBORA 3655 6,29 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 DI RUSCIO ELISA 3656 6,28 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G BARONE SERGIO 3657 6,27 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C BUTTERI GIONATA 3658 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B AGOSTINI MARZIA 3659 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E MARCATTILI CRISTINA 3660 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 BUROCCHI DANIELA 3661 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q ROSSETTI MONICA 3662 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 RUSSO MELISSA 3663 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A VENANZI ALEX 3664 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A DE NARDIS SONIA 3665 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 GALLENZI LISTO ALIJA 3666 6,25 S S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C LANGIANO MARINA 3667 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A MARINELLI FRANCESCA 3668 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E RIPA XAMANTHA 3669 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 MELANI BARBARA 3670 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D VALENTE LUCA 3671 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 MARCOZZI DAVIDE 3672 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 GROSSO ANDREA 3673 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A BELLINO ANGELO MARIA 3674 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 PROPERZI DANIELE 3675 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 DI MARCO FRANCESCA 3676 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X TRAINI ANDREA 3677 6,25 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G MICOZZI EMANUELA 3678 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G D'ANGIO' GIANLUCA 3679 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B ROSATI LIVIANA 3680 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 ALFONSI TANIA 3681 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G CARBONARA GIUSEPPE 3682 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P PELONARA BARBARA 3683 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q PISCAGLIA DANIELE 3684 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 TASSI ANGELO 3685 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A ARDUINI MARIANNA 3686 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P PALAZZO PASQUALE 3687 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G GIOVANNELLI MARCO 3688 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 CATALDI FABIO 3689 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 VITA ALESSIA 3690 6,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 BUCCI GIACOMA TAMARA 3691 6,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T FERRETTI BEATRICE 3692 6,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 RUGGIERO ANGELICA 3693 6,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P NAPOLITANO ELISABETTA 3694 6,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 DONATO ROBERTA 3695 6,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C CICCALE' KIRA 3696 6,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C CATENA SABINA 3697 6,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 PIERAGOSTINI LUCIA 3698 6,23 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 CAPOCASA AMALIA 3699 6,21 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B DE SARIO KATAN NICOLA 3700 6,21 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A MICONI FEDERICA 3701 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B DEL GATTO DEBORA 3702 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A BARCAROLI LUIGI 3703 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 DI BATTISTA CARLA 3704 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C AGREBI SARAH 3705 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A GAZZOLI PAOLO 3706 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 LANGE ANTONIO 3707 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 FUNARI CHIARA 3708 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X BEI EDOARDO 3709 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 DE ANGELIS RICCARDO 3710 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 BRUNATI PETRELLI FABIO 3711 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X ALESSANDRI LORENZO 3712 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T PASTORE ALESSANDRO 3713 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 PALAZZI FEDERICO 3714 6,20 S S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X ANTOLINI MANUEL 3715 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X MARCOZZI ALESSIO 3716 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 BAFFINI MATTEO 3717 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q SANDRONI FEDERICA 3718 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 IOMMI MANUEL 3719 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 SUSINO SERENA 3720 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A TAVOLETTI FABIO 3721 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 UBALDI MIRKO 3722 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C VENEZIANO GIUSEPPE 3723 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 FEBI ROSY 3724 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B BARONE LUCA 3725 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L BIANCUCCI MICHELA 3726 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MARZIALI VALENTINA 3727 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 ROSSI ROBERTO 3728 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A PATERNO' MARTINO 3729 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 SMERILLI ROBERTO 3730 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 VALLASCIANI NADIA 3731 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X PILOTTI SONIA 3732 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B SARTORELLI TIZIANA 3733 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q PAGLIARI GIOIA 3734 6,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 FELICI JULY 3735 6,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B MASCETTI ELISA 3736 6,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C SANTINI MONICA 3737 6,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 FRACASSA LAURA 3738 6,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B QUAGLIA RAFFAELLA 3739 6,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 FERRONI VALENTINA 3740 6,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 CROCI VINCENZA 3741 6,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 SERRANO EMMA ANGELICA 3742 6,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B ZAMPACAVALLO FRANCESCO 3743 6,18 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 PIRAS TATIANA 3744 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A MORESCHINI WENY 3745 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 D'AMBROSIO DANIELA 3746 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 ANTOLINI STEFANIA 3747 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 CORTELLUCCI EMILIA 3748 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A STANZIALE MICHELE 3749 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 GRANATELLI ALFREDO 3750 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B MARICOTTI DEBORA 3751 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R SALVADORINI VIVIANA 3752 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 LIGNINI ANDREA 3753 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q FALCIONI FABRIZIO 3754 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G CORAZZA BARBARA 3755 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 MARROZZINI GIULIA 3756 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 LORI RODOLFO 3757 6,17 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 CORRADETTI ANTONIO 3758 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B ANGELINI ANDREA 3759 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C BIANCUCCI BARBARA 3760 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X SANTARELLI SABINA 3761 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MARROZZINI ANDREA 3762 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 GIANNINI ANGELO 3763 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 DE MARCO ANTONIO 3764 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 BALLETTA LUCA 3765 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 LATTANZI GIANLUCA 3766 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 VERDECCHIA DANIELE 3767 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B PAGNANELLI ALDO 3768 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B BIONDI NORIS 3769 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 LATTANZI LORELLA 3770 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G MARINUCCI SARA 3771 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 FLORIS ANGELICA 3772 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 CRUCIANI PAOLO 3773 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X SIMONELLA FLORIANA 3774 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 MARCELLI SANTE 3775 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 VITTORI LORENA 3776 6,17 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 CICCHI VANESSA 3777 6,17 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E DE ANGELIS BICE 3778 6,17 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E FEDERICI NATALIA 3779 6,17 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 CAMPOFILONI MARINA 3780 6,17 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T GALANTI MONICA 3781 6,17 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 FERMANI ARIANNA 3782 6,17 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B SALVI MONICA 3783 6,17 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A BITUMI NADIA 3784 6,17 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B MARCHIONNI MICHELA 3785 6,17 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L PIERGALLINI GIULIA 3786 6,17 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B MORETTI ORIETTA 3787 6,17 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L AMURRI ELENA 3788 6,17 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 LUCHETTI MARIA CRISTINA 3789 6,17 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T DI BUO' STEFANIA 3790 6,11 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 VECCHIOTTI AMANDA 3791 6,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 DE MINICIS SARA 3792 6,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B BARTOCCI ALESSANDRA 3793 6,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C LOPEZ FERNANDEZ MARIA 3794 S 6,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T PIERGALLINI SIMONA 3795 6,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A FILIACI SANDRO 3796 6,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 SANTINI LEONARDO 3797 6,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 FELICI LEONARDO 3798 6,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 DI MULO SILVIA 3799 6,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 CRUCIANI SIMONE 3800 6,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L MURANI PRISCA 3801 6,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 MARINI FRANCESCO 3802 6,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C PETRINI RACHELE 3803 6,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 D'ARGENIO GIANLUCA 3804 6,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 PISTILLI GIACOMO 3805 6,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L PASQUALI SILVIA 3806 6,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P CURSIO GIANCARLO 3807 6,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 FONDINI VALERIA 3808 6,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X GIDIUCCI GIAMPAOLO 3809 6,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A CIFOLA EMANUELA 3810 6,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B BALLATORI SUSANNA 3811 6,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 LAURENZI CATIA 3812 6,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L IOMMI ALESSIA 3813 6,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 DEL BIANCO ERICA 3814 6,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 MOZZONI MARIA ANNA 3815 6,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A DI BARTOLOMEO LUISELLA 3816 6,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A GAGGIA PAOLA 3817 6,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 CARROZZO MARIA 3818 6,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G KRAEVA ELENA 3819 6,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 VALENTINI GIUSEPPINA 3820 6,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E ROMEO SILVIA 3821 6,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 CAPANCIONI ROBERTO 3822 6,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q CROCI MASSIMILIANO 3823 6,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 ALFONZI GIORGIA 3824 6,01 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P PRATOLA ALESSANDRO 3825 6,01 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 DI LUCA SIDOZZI FABIO 3826 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 CICCOLA PAOLA 3827 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 STORTINI MADDALENA 3828 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 MARTELLI VALENTINA 3829 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E SANTORO SERAFINA 3830 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E COSTANTINI EMANUELA 3831 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B MALLONI CATIUSCIA 3832 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 GIDIUCCI GIOVANNA 3833 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B TROBBIANI DAVIDE 3834 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R CAMAIANI PIETRO PAOLO 3835 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V CUPELLI FRANCESCO 3836 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A SCARPANTONIO DAVID 3837 6 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L BOCCI ANDREA 3838 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A VESPRINI MIRCO 3839 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 SILLA SILVIA 3840 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 COCCI ELEONORA 3841 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C FOLYUSH SVITLANA 3842 S 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 COSTANZI ISABELLA 3843 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G COCCI STEFANIA 3844 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 FUNARI FRANCESCA 3845 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P PERSICO LUNA 3846 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 GRICCINI KATIA 3847 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 BEATO SILVIA 3848 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P MASSOTTI ROMINA 3849 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E DI FILIPPO SANDRA 3850 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 VITALI LUCIA VALERIA 3851 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T TONNO LUIGI 3852 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 CESETTI LUCREZIA 3853 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MICHELI MICHELE 3854 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E SPURIO GUIDO 3855 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B IANUÀ FRANCESCA 3856 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L PUCCI AMANDA 3857 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A MONTELLA SALVATORE 3858 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A BIBINI STEFANO 3859 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C LATINI FABRIZIO 3860 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B FEDERINI SARA 3861 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L DE VITI SILVIA 3862 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A CUTINI KATIUSCIA 3863 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A CLEMENTI ELEONORA 3864 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 MORA MARIA 3865 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 RIVOSECCHI TANIA 3866 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 TRENTA FEDERICO MARIA 3867 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C BAZZANI LUDOVICA 3868 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E CAPOBIANCO LORENZO 3869 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 TORQUATI JURY 3870 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B PERRI GIOVANNI 3871 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X ARMELLINI EMILIANO 3872 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A PAVONI CHIARA 3873 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B FORTUNA DIANA 3874 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 NOVELLI ROMINA 3875 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 ROGANTE CRISTINA 3876 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C SGARIGLIA ANTONELLA 3877 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P GIORGETTI ALESSANDRO 3878 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 BERNETTI DIEGO 3879 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 ALESIANI ANGELO 3880 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G PAREO LORENZO MARIANO 3881 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 GUZZONE MANUEL 3882 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A FACCIABENE ALEX 3883 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C IUVALE' LISA 3884 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T NERONI ALESSANDRO 3885 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 D'AMICO ALESSIA 3886 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T FILIACI FRANCESCO 3887 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A EVANGELISTI GIACOMO AMATO 3888 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 RICCI ALEX 3889 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 PANICO DOMENICO 3890 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X SCARPECCI LUCA 3891 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 PICARIELLO CLAUDIO ANDREA 3892 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 CIARROCCHI DANIELE 3893 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L COCCO EMANUELE 3894 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X MORBIDELLI GIACOMO 3895 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L DEL VECCHIO GLORIA 3896 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 D'ERASMO SARA 3897 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A DI TOMASSO ANDREA 3898 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 PAPETTI FRANCESCA 3899 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 EGIDI ANDREA 3900 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G MARCHESE LINA 3901 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 MIGNUCCI MICHAEL 3902 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 CASONI MICHELE 3903 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 FUNARI WALTER 3904 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X CIUCALONI RAMONA 3905 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A ANDRENACCI GIACOMO 3906 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G PETRINI ALESSIA 3907 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B IACOPINI GIORDANO 3908 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 BRACONI ANDREA 3909 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X PIERGIACOMI NICOLA 3910 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G ROSSI DANILO 3911 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 GIACOMOZZI MATTEO 3912 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 SEVERINO MICHELE 3913 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C CORVATTA VALENTINA 3914 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 ASSELITI RICCARDO 3915 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 STAMPATORI FEDERICO 3916 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C CARLONE FABIO 3917 6 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B SEGHETTI FABRIZIO 3918 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 MAURIZI FRANCESCO 3919 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 CIARROCCHI MICHELE 3920 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 CARBONI MATTEO 3921 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 TARDELLA MATTEO 3922 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A VESPRINI EROS 3923 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 MENZELLA VALERIA 3924 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 TRAPE' GIORGIO 3925 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 GIACOBBI ANDREA 3926 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T ABRUGIATI SARA 3927 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B DE SETA EDOARDO 3928 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 SANTARELLI FRANCESCO 3929 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P RELLA FABIO 3930 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E VERDECCHIA SILVIA 3931 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C FERNANDEZ LEONARDO 3932 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 MARANESI LORIS 3933 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 VIRGILI DANIELE 3934 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 RUGGERI CARLO 3935 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L TENNA NARJISSE 3936 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G CICCALE' VICHY 3937 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 LI CAUSI FRANCESCA 3938 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 PARSI SILVIA 3939 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G TROBBIANI PAOLO 3940 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q PENNENTE MIRCO 3941 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A RASTELLI GIUSEPPE 3942 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 CAPANNELLI EMANUELE 3943 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 TARTAGLIA GIANLUCA 3944 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 PASQUALINI TONINO 3945 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A MOSCHETTONI GIORGIO 3946 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C SQUARCIA MASSIMILIANO 3947 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V MOLES MARCO 3948 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D BRUNI MARIA PAOLA 3949 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C MONTANI MASSIMO 3950 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 QUATRINI ALESSANDRO 3951 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC809006 BASTA SAVERIO 3952 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A PAPETTI MARCO 3953 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A VENTRELLA SANTE 3954 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X SIROCCHI SIMONA 3955 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T NATALINI DANILO 3956 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T MATTIOLI PAOLA 3957 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 VERDUCCI ANDREA 3958 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 PANTALONI QUINTO 3959 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C TRAINI ROBERTA 3960 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CAMAIANI FRANCO 3961 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E BRUTTI ALBERTO 3962 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MAURIZI DANIELE 3963 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E TROTTA MICHELE 3964 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A PETRONI MARCO 3965 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B MAZZARELLI LUCIA 3966 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 MANCINI ELVIRA 3967 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 TOTO' CATERINA 3968 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 OLIVIERI EMILE 3969 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A CINTIO DONATELLA 3970 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 ANDRENACCI BRENDA 3971 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A PAGNOTTA ANDREA 3972 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A MORELLI SARA 3973 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A FESTA JESSICA 3974 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E INZIRILLO MARIA 3975 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 CROCERI MARIKA 3976 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E BEATO MARTINA 3977 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 GIAMMARIA ILARIA 3978 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E DIOMEDI MARTINA 3979 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C FORTUNI FABIOLA 3980 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T QUONDAMATTEO SARA 3981 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C TROIAN MONICA 3982 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A SPURIO FEDERICA 3983 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G PONTANI FEDERICA 3984 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E PETRINI NOEMI 3985 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 SENZACQUA SERENA 3986 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C MASI ANNALISA 3987 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X MONALDI ELISA 3988 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A SAGRIPANTI GENNI 3989 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E ROSSI GIORGIA 3990 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 SCARCIGLIA VANESSA 3991 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 INGHINGOLO ANNALISA 3992 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A CICCALE' SILVIA 3993 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E GIACOMETTI FEDERICA 3994 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 SANTARELLI MOIRA 3995 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B CERNIGLIA MERSIA PAMELA 3996 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 AMABILI LEA 3997 6 N 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 GALLUCCI ROSELLA 3998 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D IANNACE IMMACOLATA 3999 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 BINDELLI SELENIA 4000 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L WOWCZUK ANETA MARIA 4001 S 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 VITTORI SABINA 4002 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A FERRONI GENNY 4003 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A CIARROCCHI ENA 4004 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 PIRAS GIULIANA 4005 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A TALAMONTI ELISA 4006 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A SAUCHELLI MARIAROSARIA 4007 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B RASTELLI KETTY 4008 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A BASSI LINA 4009 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E IOMMI KATIUSCIA 4010 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 MARZIALETTI CATIUSCIA 4011 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A LUCIANI CATIA 4012 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 LARDANI VANIA 4013 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B PORRI ALESSANDRA 4014 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 SANTARELLI DEBORA 4015 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V DI BUO' MONIA 4016 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L ALBANESI ANNALISA 4017 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 MALASPINA LETIZIA 4018 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 VERDECCHIA CLAUDIA 4019 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 CARUCCI ROBERTA 4020 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MORGANTI ANGELA 4021 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X DAMIANI BARBARA 4022 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 MICHELANGELI MAURA 4023 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MATTETTI SANDRA 4024 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X RENZI MARIELLA 4025 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 SABATINI MARIANGELA 4026 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 CASSIANI ALMA 4027 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 GIANNETTI ANTONELLA 4028 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P PIRRI SANDRA 4029 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 CARASSAI LUANA 4030 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E VENANZI CINZIA 4031 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G NEAGU IULIANA 4032 S 5,92 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC83600E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q VESPRINI CRISTINA 4033 0,86 N 2025-09-05
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